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Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,
Tumkur - 572106

Ref: SIET/ Office/2020-21/ Date: 01-04-2021

CIRCULAR

It is here by informed to all the Cultural Co-ordinators (from each dept) and
student Cultural Co-ordinators, both boys and girls have to attend the meeting in
the eve of Annual Cultural activities for the Academic year 2020-21. I request all to
assemble in Room 103 at 10-00 Am on 02-04-2021 without fail,

: \ _
@V mﬂ \V N\ e \ QJ-,\W{ _&(
(Pr . Pr tap B.N) |

(Dr. Narendra Viswanath ) ~
Cultural Coordinator - PRINRINGIRAL A‘\ LU 2y
SHRIDEV! INSTITUTE '

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLC
TUMKUR - 572106

Copy to HODs: BT/CS/EC/EE/ME/IS/CIVIL/MBA / Academic coordinator / Office



Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,
- : Tumkur - 572106

Ref: SIET/CULTURAL,2020-21 Date: 02-04-2021

CIRCULAR

It is here by informed to all the Department HODs Staffs Cultural Co-
ordinators & student cultural Co-ordinators, Cultural. activities Schedule on 9th &
10% of April 2021.

1. Solo Song
2. Group Song

3. Skit

4. Quiz .

5. Drama

6. Super Minit
7. Mime

8. MAD ADS

Copy to HODs: CS/EC/EE/ME/ IS/CIVIL/MBA /First Year/ Academic coordinator/ Office/ Shri
Utsav Co-ordinator.
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@%@l \asdow | ol
(Prof.” Pratap B.N) (Dr. Narendra Viswanath )
Cultural Coordinator PRINCIPAL. )\
 SHRIDEVIINSTITUTEOF
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

TUMKUR - 572106
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SHRIDEVI

Tumkur - 572106

Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Date: Date: 08-04-2021

Itis here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter department

Cultural activities for the following events

1. Solo Song
2. Group Song
3. Skit

4. Quiz

5. Drama

6. Super Minit
7. Mime

8. MAD ADS

Cultural Coordinator

G.

0 A Ao

Head of the Department

riead of the Department

Electrical & Electronics Engineering- ™

Shridevi In

stitute of Engineering & Te..
TUMKUR-572106.



Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

@,

SHRIDEVI

Tumkur - 572106

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING

Date: 08-04-2021

[tis here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter department

Cultural activities for the fol[owing events

1. Solo Song
2. Group Song
ook

4. Quiz

5. Drama

6. Super Minit
7. Mime

8. MAD ADS

Cultural'Coordinator

\

Head of the Department

HOD

Dept of E&C
SIET, Tumkur-5



()

SHRIDF\ I

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Tumkur - 572106

Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

850 0% 1368 T

ISTE

4/

Date: 05-04-2021

[tis here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter department

Cultural activities for the following events

1. Solo Song
2. Group Song
3. Skit

4. Quiz

5. Drama

6. Super Minit
7. Mime

8. MAD ADS

Qo

Cultural Coordinator

Q/Head of %e/l)epartment
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SHRIDEV]

Tumkur - 572106

Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

T

Py p—

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Date: Date: 08-04-2021

Itis here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter department

Cultural activities for the following events

1. Solo Song
2. Group Song
-

4. Quiz

5. Drama

6. Super Minit
7. Mime

8. MAD ADS

CulturalfCoordinator

e Department
HOD,
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGE
SIET, TUMAKURU-06.
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SHRIDEVI

Itis here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter department

Tumkur - 572106

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Cultural activities for the following events

1. Solo Song
2. Group Song
3. Skit

4. Quiz

5. Drama

6. Super Minit
7. Mime

8. MAD ADS

z%Eural %éooﬁinator

Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

Date: 05-04-2021

Head of the Department
HOD
Dept. of Civil Engineering
SIET, TUMKUR - 6
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SHRIDEVI

Tumkur - 572106

Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

=0

Orareed

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Date: 06-04-

2021

Itis here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter department

Cultural activities for the following events

1. Solo Song
2. Group Song
3. Skit

4. Quiz

5. Drama

6. Super Minit
7. Mime

8. MAD ADS

T
Cultyral Coordinator

epartment

Pept. of ISE
;_ SIET, Tumkur-08.

|
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SHRIDEVI

Tumkur - 572106

Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

<O

DEPARTMENT OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Date: Date: 06-04-2021

[tis here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter department

Cultural activities for the following events

1. Solo Song

2. Group Song
3. Skit

4. Quiz

5. Drama

6. Super Mintgle—
7. Mime

8. MAD ADS

'Nmﬂw\;.

Cultural Coordinator

Headh ok the Deprvitaeant
M.B.A. Progra:nmc
S.1L.E.1. Tumkur




Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

Q Tumkur - 572106

) e
SHRIDEVI @

A 5 90872098 Coiiod

DEPARTMENT OF FIRST YEAR UG STUDIES

Date: Date: 06-04-2021

It is here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter
department Cultural activities for the following events

1. Solo Song
2. Group Song
. Skit

4. Quiz

5. Drama

6. Super Minit
7. Mime

8. MAD ADS

X & , Q Oagax).

Cultural Coordinator Head of the’Department



CONSOLIDATED STUDENTS LIST:

SOLO SONG:
SLNo| Name of the Student USN Gender | Branch |
1 | ANUSHABS 15V20CS001 F CSE
2 | PRATHIKSHA R 1SV20EC013 F ECE
3 | SDON BENIN JOSES 1SV18EE009 M EEE
4 | SHOBHASHREE S 1SVI18EE011 F EEE
5 | SRIKANTHG 1SV20BA031 M MBA
6. | SRIKANTHAREDDY 1SV20BA032 M MBA
7 | LOKESH. C. 1SV1I9MBA18 | M MBA
‘8- | NANDINL C. | YINEAS - § MBA
9 | RMSUCHITRA 1SV20EC014 F ECE
10 | SANDEEPK N 1SV15EE029 M EEE
11 [JAYANTHC 1SV18MMDO1 M MMD
12 | KAVYABK 1SV18CV020 F v |
GROUP SONG:
SI{;N Name of the Student USN Ge;lde Brﬁnc :
B saRAE o o svieich = ] B 4
LIS e e L SCS
3 |JAYANTHC | 1SVISMMDO1 | M | MMD |
4 | YASHASKR 1SV20EC018 M ECE
5 | ABHISHEK PANDEY 1SV17CS002 M CSE
6 |BABUS 1SV20BA005 M MBA
7° | BHAVANAT 1SV20BA006 F MBA
8. (SAHANAGR — . " | 16V17EcHHM ek ECE
9 | SAYEEDUNNISA _ ISVIZEC015 | F- | ECE |
10 | SOUNDARYA R 1SV20BA030 F MBA |
= A
mﬁmmmmw

TUMKUR - 572106



SKIT:

EI.N 0 Name of the Student USN Gender | Branch
1 | ANUSHAR 1SV20CS002 F CSE
2 | DHEERAJ KUMAR P 1SV20CS007 | M CSE
3 | RMSUCHITRA 1SV20EC014 F ECE
4 |[SANDEEPKN ISVISEE029 | M EEE
|5 somakiMARER T v M| EEE |
6 | SRINIVAS] 1SVISCV033 | M CV
7 | REKHA 1SV20IS010 F ISE
8 |HARISHK 1SV20BA012 | M MBA
9 | HARSHADC] 1SV20BA013 M MBA
107 [YASHASWINEMC -~ i5voncksis| ¢ - | ecs
11 | SABHA KHANUM ~ [1svizcsmse | M CSE_|
12 |SADANAND KUMAR 1SV17CS037 M CSE
QUIZ:
SLNo| Name of the Student USN  Gender  Branch
1 | DIBESH SHRESTHA 1SV20CS008 | M CSE
2 | VENKATESH DALAWAI 1SV20CS056 M CSE
3 |BHAVANA U 1SV19EC005 F ECE
4 |[MANOJT 1SV20BA016 | M MBA
5° |SANDHYAK i |A8VI95CH06 |  F | Bes
6 |MUHAMMEDNIHAL | 1SV20CCS01 | M| EEeET
7 | RENUKAMIRAGAR | 1SV20CCS02 F CCS
'8 | M PSHISHIER 1SV20CS019 M CSE
9 | MADHURASHREE M 1SV20CS020 F CSE
10 | MAJIMAANJUM 1SV20CS021 F CSE
11 |SPAVITHRA 1SV20EC016 F ECE
12 |SHOBHA HUGAR | 1Sva0EC017 | F ECE

N

SHRIDEV! INSTITUTE OF
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

R'N



DRAMA:

S1.No | Name of the Student USN Gender | Branch

1 | BHOJANNA AJAY 1SV19Cs019 | M CSE

2 | CHAITRAMS ISVIASHE] & CSE

3 | BHOOMIKA D 1SV19EC006 F ECE

4 |REVATHIPO 1SV201S011 F ISE

5 |SHESHADRIT 1SV201S012 M ISE

6 | SHWETHA N 1SV20EE006 F EEE |

7 | YOGANANDA M 1SV20EE007 M | EEE |

8 |AJAYBP |1SVI9EEOO1| M | EEE |

9 | KALPANA M N | 1SV19CS038 F CSE
10 | LAVANYATS 1SV19CS040 F CSE

11 |RACHANA N 1SV20EC015 F ECE

12 | SPAVITHRA 1SV20EC016 F ECE

SUPER MIN:
SLNo| Name of the Student USN Gender | Branch

1 | GAGANASHREET U 1SV17CS015 F CSE

2 |JUNAID ULLAKHAN [ 1SV17CS018 I M CSE
3 |BHARATHIM  [ISVIBEC005 P F R
4 | BRUNDA K 1SVI8EC006 | F ECE |
5 | RAKESHR 1SV20MEQ05 M ME

DIPENDRA KUMAR

6 1= e 1SV20CV003 M =

7 | LAKSHMIG V 1SV20CV005 F CV

8 | MAHALAKSHMI B 1SV20CV006 F CcV

9 | PANKAJ VARMA 1SV20CV007 M CcV
10 | DEVIKA K PATIL 1SV18CV012 F CV
11 | SHOBHA HUGAR 1SV20EC017 F ECE

| INSTITUTE OF
o EWSN‘;WRMG AND TECHNOLOGY
: - TUMKUR - 572106.



MIME:

EI.N 0 Name of the Student USN Gender | Branch
1 | PRATHAMA GOWDA Y P 1SV17CS032 M CSE
2 | RAJESHKUMARKAHAR | 1SV1 7CS035 | M CSE
3 |NISHATHNAWAZ ISVIZECO09 | F ECE
4 REKHA K N 1SV17EC013 | F ECE
5 | KAVYABK 1SV18CV020 F CcV
6 | SHIVAMURTHY SV 1SV18CV031 M CcV
7 |SUDEEPRVS 1SV201S013 M ISE
8 |THOUHID]K .~ | 15V20Ishiq | M- |- B
9 | RAGHAVENDRA TEVARI 1SVI8CCS01 | M =
10 |SARVESH MANTHAGOND | 1SV18CCS02 M e
11 | AISHWARYA MERY E 1SV17CS003 F CSE
12 | AMAN PRASAD KALWAR 1SV17CS004 | M CSE
MAD ADS:
SI.No Name of the Student USN ’ Gender 7173771‘anch7
1 | AFREEN AFSHAN 1SV19Cs001 | F | csE
BHAVANAC =~ | 1SV19CSD18 S e
3 | MOHAMMED SHAHZAD 1SV20MEO03 | M o
4 |PAVAN KUMART 1SV20MEQ04 M ME
5 | MANJULA 1SV20BA014 F MBA
6 | MANJUNATHA HIREMATH | 1SV20BA015 M MBA
7 _|MADHAVAREDDYM | 1SV19CS041 M CSE
8 |MAHALAKSHMIH 1SV19CS042 F CSE
9 | MONIKA P 1SV19CS043 F CSE
10 | ANUPRIYA SINGH 1SV17CS006 F CSE
11 |RMSUCHITRA 1SV20EC014 F ECE
12 | NAGAVENI N 1SV20EE004 F EEE

SH! ]
AND TECHNOL. -
NGINEERING AND
3 UMKUR - 572106



Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.)

(j.;-ff.«,) SHRIDEVI! INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
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SNAPSHOT OF ANNUAL INTER DEPARTMENTAL CULTURAL ACTIVITIES

STUDENT PARTICIPATING IN GROUP SONG




Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,
Tumkur - 572106

Date: 10/04/2021

WINNER LIST
SL.No. | NAME OF THE EVENT WINNERS
EVENT 1* Place _ 2" Place

1 Solo Song SRIKANTH G(1SV20BA031) | R M SUCHITRA(ISV20EC014)

% Group Song ABHISHEK PANDEY SOUNDARYA R(1SV20BA030)
(1SV17CS002) & TEAM & TEAM

3 Skit ANUSHA R(1SV20CS002) & | SABHA KHANUM
TEAM (ISV17CS036) & TEAM

- Quiz BHAVANA U(ISVI9EC005) | S PAVITHRA(1SV20EC016)

5 Drama KALPANA M N S PAVITHRA(1SV20ECO016) &
(1SV19CS038) & TEAM TEAM

6 Super Minit BRUNDA K(ISVISEC006) & | PANKAJ VARMA
TEAM (1SV20CV007) & TEAM

7 Mime SUDEEP R V §(1SV201S013) | AISHWARYA MERY E
& TEAM (1SV17CS003) & TEAM

8 MAD ADS BHAVANA C(ISV19CS018) | NAGAVENI N(1SV20EE004) &
& TEAM TEAM

oY
(Prof. Pratap B.N) : (Dr Narendra Viswanath/)
Cultural Coordinator PRANGRRAL

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
TUMKUR - 572106
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QW Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.)

¥4 SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY QAL

SHRIDEVI (Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) FS 67
EDUCATION Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. An IS0 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Phone: 0816-2212629 | Fax: 0816-2212628 | Email: info@shrideviengineering.org | Web: http://www.shrideviengineering.org

—CERTIFICATE—

This is to certify that Mr. / Ms. BHAVANA C of

t .
1SV19CS018 has secured the 1 Place in

MAD ADS at the Annual Inter Department

Cultural Competitions in the Academic year 2020-21.

Prof. PRATHAP.B. N Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH

Cultural Coordinator Principal, SIET

e P i g M i M g S L b g M L g M

ces.com
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QW Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.)

¥4 SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY QAL

SHRIDEVI (Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) FS 67
EDUCATION Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. An IS0 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Phone: 0816-2212629 | Fax: 0816-2212628 | Email: info@shrideviengineering.org | Web: http://www.shrideviengineering.org

—CERTIFICATE—

This is to certify that Mr. / Ms. AISHWARYA MERY E of

1SV17CS003 has secured the " Place in

MIME at the Annual Inter Department

Cultural Competitions in the Academic year 2020-21.

Prof. PRATHAP.B. N Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH

Cultural Coordinator Principal, SIET

e P i g M i M g S L b g M L g M

ces.com

wItalvae L srualilaies . 0
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ANNUAL INTER DEPARTMENTAL
SPORTS ACTIVITIES

2020-21



ESELATIGR

Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,
Tumkur - 572106

Ref: SIET/Office/2020-21/ Date: 22-02-2021

CIRCULAR

Itis here by informed to all the Sports Co-ordinators (from each dept) and student
sports Co-ordinators, both boys and girls have to attend the meeting in the eve of
Sports activities for the Academic year 2020-21. I request all to assemble in Dept of
physical education at 10-00 Am on 23-02-2021 Tuesday without fail.

= . v

(Mr.Raghavendra J) (Dr. Narendra Viswanath

i D PRINGIPAL 52} 2{,
(9%59%4474) SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF
L T ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Shridevi Institute of Eaginectily & PR TUMKUR - 572106
Sira Road, Tumiur-2/2100

Copy to HODs: BT/CS/EC/EE/ME/IS/CIVIL/ MBA/ Academic coordinator / Office



Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

Ref: SIET/SPORTS/2020-21

Tumkur - 572106

Date: 25-02-2021

CIRCULAR

It is here by informed to all the Department HODs Staffs Sports Co-ordinators
& student sports Co-ordinators, Sports activities Schedule on.

1. Throw Ball
2. Volley Ball

3. Kho Kho

4. Cricket

5. Ball Badminton
6. Kabaddi

7. Shatal Badminton
8. Basketball

9. Carom

10. Chess

11. Table Tennis
12. Gim

13. Hand ball

14. Foot Ball

: Monday 08-03-2021 11.30 AM

: Tuesday  09-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Thursday  11-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Friday 12-03-2021 2.30 PM

: Monday  15-03-2021  2.30 PM

: Monday  15-03-2021  2.30 PM

: Tuesday 16-03-2021 2.30 PM

: Wednesday 17-03-2021 2.30 PM

: Thursday  18-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Thursday  18-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Friday 19-03-2021 2.30 PM

: Saturday  20-03-2021 10.30 AM
: Monday ~ 22-03-2021 11.30 AM

: Tuesday  23-03-2021 2.30 PM

Copy to HODs: CS/EC/EE/ME/IS/ CIVIL/MBA /First Year/ Academic coordinator/Office/ Shri

Utsav Co-ordinator

(Mr.Raghavendra J)
(%8

Shridevi Instituie of £

N Wtimw\“

(Dr. Narendra Vis th 2\
PRINCIPAL %K) 3|y

PRINCIPAL
SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
TUMKUR - 572106



SHRIDEVI

Tumkur - 572106

Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

0 £50 #4091 7908 o

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Date: 01-03-2021

Itis here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter

department sports activities for the following events

1. Throw Ball

2. Volley Ball

3. Kho Kho

4. Cricket

5. Ball Badminton
6. Kabaddi

7. Shatal Badminton
8. Basketball

9. Carom

10. Chess

11. Table Tennis
12. Gim

13. Hand ball

14. Foot Ball

00

Sports Coordinator

: Monday 08-03-2021
: Tuesday  09-03-2021
: Thursday  11-03-2021
. Friday 12-03-2021
: Monday  15-03-2021
: Monday  15-03-2021
: Tuesday  16-03-2021
: Wednesday 17-03-2021
: Thursday  18-03-2021
: Thursday  18-03-2021
. Friday 19-03-2021
. Saturday  20-03-2021
: Monday  22-03-2021
: Tuesday  23-03-2021

11.30 AM
2.30 PM
2.30 PM
2.30 PM
2.30 PM
2.30 PM
2.30 PM
230 PM
230 PM
2.30 PM
230 PM
10.30 AM
11.30 AM

230 PM

QHeE%epartmem

H

Dept. of
S.‘vE—-T”’

.0.D

Mechanical
TUMKUR =€



LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATING IN ANNUAL INTERDEPARTMENTAL
SPORTS ACTIVITY 2020-21 :

ME .
THROW BALL :

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 KUMAR SWAMY PG 1SV17MEQ005 M II YEAR ME
2 DHRUVASL 1SV18ME003 M I YEAR ME
3 SRIKANTH R 1SV19ME(14 M II YEAR ME
4 ROUSHAN ALI KHAN 1SV18MED09 M III YEAR ME
5 D P MANJUNATHA 1SV19ME400 M III YEAR ME
6 RAVIR 1SV19ME402 M IIT YEAR ME
7 |SAJID ALAM 15V19ME403 M III YEAR ME
8 ABHISHEK KUMBAR 1SV17ME001 M IIT YEAR ME
9 KALLESH HD 1SV17ME004 M III YEAR ME
10 |[NAGESH MYLAR RAJU 1SV15ME041 M IV YEAR ME
11 |SHIVAKUMAR V 1SV15ME071 M IV YEAR ME

12 |SHIVAGOUD KUMATHALLI 1SV17MEO011 . M IV YEAR ME
VOLLEY BALL

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 MANOJ H N 1SVI5ME033 - M | IVYEAR ME
2 SHRINATH JADHAV 1SV17MEQ13 M IV YEAR ME
3 NAGESH MYLAR RAJU 1SV15ME041 M IV YEAR ME
4 |[SHIVAKUMARV 1SVI5MEQ071 M IV YEAR ME
5 NAVEENKUMARA 1SV18ME404 M I YEAR ME
6 RAVINDRANATHA K 1SV18ME406 M IIT YEAR ME
7 SRIKANTHK S 1SV18ME408 M III YEAR ME
8 JAGADEESH G N 1SV15ME020 M III YEAR ME
9 DHAN KUMAR BASNET 1SVI9MEQ04 M Il YEAR ME

10 |GAGAN R GOWDA 1SV19MEQ06 .M I YEAR ME

11 [RAKESH KUMAR R 1SV19MEQ10 M Il YEAR ME

12 |SRIKANTH R 1SV19ME014 M Il YEAR ME
KHO KHO

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 [ANJAN KUMAR HH 1SV19ME001 M I YEAR ME
2 ATHUL GOPAL P 1SV19ME003 M I YEAR ME
3 DHAN KUMAR BASNET 1SVI9MEQ04 M | IIYEAR ME
4 GAGAN R GOWDA 1SVI9MEQ06 "M Il YEAR ME
5 ROUSHAN ALI KHAN 1SV18MEOQ09 M III YEAR ME
6 D P MANJUNATHA 1SV19ME400 M II1 YEAR ME
7 |RAVIR 1SV19ME402 M IIT YEAR ME
8 SAJID ALAM 1S5V19ME403 M IMYEAR |- ME
9 MOHD GUFRAN 1SV17MEQ07 M IV YEAR ME

10 |PAVANMS 1SV17ME008 M IV YEAR ME
11 |SHIVAGOUD KUMATHALLI 1SV17MEQ11 M IV YEAR ME
12 |UMESHR 1SV17MEQ14 M IV YEAR ME




CRICKET

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 UMESH R 1SV17MEQ14 M IV YEAR ME
2 VEERESH 1SV17MEQ15 M IV YEAR ME
3 MANOJHN 1SV15ME033 M IV YEAR ME
4 [SHRINATH JADHAV 1SV17MEQ13 . M [IVYEAR ME
5 NAGESH MYLAR RAJU 1SV15ME041 M IV YEAR ME
6 SHIVAKUMAR V 1SV15ME071 M IV YEAR ME
7 RAVINDRANATHA K 1SV18ME406 M III YEAR ME
8 SRIKANTHK S 1SV18ME408 M III YEAR ME
9 |JAGADEESHGN 1SVI5ME020 M IMYEAR |° ME

10 |MANJUNATHA N 1SV15MEQ31 M III YEAR ME

11  [PAVAN KUMARBV 1SV1eME414 M III YEAR ME

12 |ATHISHKUMARGOWDA 1SVI9MEQ02 M IT YEAR ME

13 |VIVEKR] 1SV18MEQ13 M II YEAR ME

14 [ANJAN KUMARHH 1SV19MEQ01 M I YEAR ME

15 |ATHUL GOPALP 1SV19ME003 M I YEAR ME
BALL BADMINTON

SLN! USN E OF THESTUD] GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1- |ANJAN KUMAR HH 1SV19ME001 M Il YEAR ME
2 SRIHARI REDDY H V 1SV19MED13 M I YEAR ME
3 VENUGOPALSV 1SV18MEQ12 M I YEAR ME
4 KUMAR SWAMY P G 1SV17ME005 ‘M ] IYEAR ME
5 DHRUVASL 1SV18MEO003 M II YEAR ME
6 PAVAN KUMARB V 1SV16ME414 M III YEAR ME
7 GURURAJA MR 1SV17MEQ003 M IV YEAR ME
8 MD NAUSHAD 1SV17MEQ006 M IVYEAR|. ME
9 UMESH R 1SV17ME014 M IV YEAR ME
10  |VEERESH 1SV17MEQ15 M IV YEAR ME

KABADDI

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT ~ USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 SHRINATH JADHAV 1SV17ME013 M IV YEAR ME
2 NAGESH MYLAR RAJU 1SV15ME041 M IVYEAR ME
3 SHIVAKUMAR V 1SV15ME071 M IV YEAR ME

4 RAVIR 1SV19ME402 M III YEAR ME
5 |SAJID ALAM 1SV19ME403 M Il YEAR ME
6 ABHISHEK KUMBAR 1SV17MEQ01 M III YEAR ME
7 KALLESHHD 1SV17ME004 M III YEAR ME
8 ATHUL GOPAL P 1SV19MEQ03 M | I YEAR ME
9 DHAN KUMAR BASNET 1SVI19MEOQ04 M II YEAR ME
10 |GAGAN R GOWDA 1SV19MED06 M II YEAR ME
11 [RAKESH KUMARR 1SV19MEQ10 M II YEAR ME

12 |[SHADIKBASHA NADAF 1SVI9MEQ12 M I YEAR ME

SHATAL BADMINTON

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
1 MOHAMED ROSHAN D 1SV18ME005 M IIT YEAR ME
2 |ROUSHAN ALI KHAN 1SV18ME009 M III YEAR ME




1SV19ME004

3 DHAN KUMAR BASNET M I YEAR ME
4 SHIVAGOUD KUMATHALLI 1SV17MEQ11 M IVYEAR ME
5 UMESH R 1SV17ME014 M IV YEAR ME
BASKET BALL

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 DHEERA] ] 1SV19MEQ05 M I YEAR ME
2 SANTHOSH R 1SVISMEO011 M II YEAR ME
3 YATHISH H R 1SVI9MEQ15 M I YEAR ME
- BHARATHN M 1SV18ME002 M I YEAR |- ME
5 KIRTHEESH R 1SV18MEQ004 M IIT YEAR ME
6 MOHAMED ROSHAN D 1SV18ME005 M III YEAR ME
7 PAVAN KUMARBV 1SV16ME414 M IIT YEAR ME
8 GURURAJA MR 1SV17MEQ03 M IV YEAR ME
9 MD NAUSHAD 1SV17MEQ006 ‘M IV YEAR ME
10 [MOHD GUFRAN 1SV17MEQ07 M IV YEAR ME

CAROM

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1. |SHIVAGOUD KUMATHALLI 1SV17MEOQ11 M IV YEAR ME
2 ABHISHEK KUMBAR 1SV17MEQ01 M III YEAR ME

CHESS

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 SAGAR M DASTIKOP 1SV18MEO011 M I YEAR ME
2 BHANUPRAKASH 1SV18ME400 M III YEAR ME

TABLE TENNIS

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 SAJID ALAM 1SV19ME403 M IIl YEAR ME
2 NAGESH MYLAR RAJU 1SV15ME041 M IV YEAR ME

HAND BALL

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 SAGAR M DASTIKOP 15V18MEOD11 M Il YEAR ME
2 |SRIHARI REDDY H V 1SV19MEQ13 M I YEAR ME
3 VENUGOPALSV 1SV18ME012 M Il YEAR ME
4 |SHADIKBASHA NADAF 1SVI9MEQ12 M I YEAR ME
5 ATHISHKUMARGOWDA 1SVIOMEQ002 M ITYEAR ME
6 ABHISHEK KUMBAR 1SV17MEQ01 M | I YEAR ME
i KALLESH H D 1SV17ME004 "M IIT YEAR ME
8 BHANUPRAKASH 1SV18ME400 M 111 YEAR ME
9 MOHD GUFRAN 1SV17MEQ007 M IV YEAR ME
10 |PAVANMS 1SV17MEQ08 M IV YEAR ME
11 [SHIVAGOUD KUMATHALLI 1SV17MED11 M IVYEAR |- ME

FOOT BALL

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH

1 SHRINATH JADHAV 1SV17MEO013 M IV YEAR ME




2 |NAGESH MYLAR RAJU 1SV15ME041 M IV YEAR ME
3 |MDNAUSHAD 1SV17ME006 M IV YEAR ME
4 |[NAVEENKUMARA 1SV18ME404 M 111 YEAR ME
5 |RAVINDRANATHA K 1SV18ME406 M 11l YEAR ME
6 |SRIKANTHKS 1SV18ME408 M 111 YEAR ME
7 |RANGANATHKM 1SVI8MEO008 M Il YEAR ME
8 |SPAVAN KUMAR 1SVISMEQ10 M | I YEAR ME
9 |SAGAR M DASTIKOP 1SV18ME011 M 11 YEAR ME
10 [SRIHARIREDDY H V 1SV19MEQ13 M 11 YEAR ME
11 |VENUGOPALSV 1SV18MEQ12 M 11 YEAR ME
12 |SHADIKBASHA NADAF 1SV19ME012 M Il YEAR ME
13 |ATHISHKUMARGOWDA 1SV19ME002 M Il YEAR ME
14 |[VIVEKR] 1SV18MEO013 M Il YEAR ME
15 |ANJAN KUMAR H H 1SV19ME001 M 11 YEAR ME
16 |ATHUL GOPAL P 1SV19ME003 M 11 YEAR ME
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CAROM

SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER [ YEAR | BRANCH
1 |MEGHANAG 1SV19ME401 F 111 YEAR ME
2 |PRABHAVATHIBR 1SV18ME405 F 111 YEAR ME
CHESS
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 |PRABHAVATHIBR 1SV18ME405 F 11l YEAR ME
2 |CHANDANASM 1SV15ME012 F IV YEAR ME
TABLE TENNIS
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 |MEGHANAG 1SV19ME401 F _III YEAR ME
2 |CHANDANASM 1SV15MEQ12 F IVYEAR | _ME
" %
Q

Dept. of Mechanical

S.LE.T., TUMKUR -6
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DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Date: 01-03-2021

It is here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter department

sports activities for the following events

1. Throw Ball
2. Volley Ball
3. Kho Kho
4. Cricket

. Ball Badminton

1

6. Kabaddi

7. Shatal Badminton
8. Basketball

9. Carom

10. Chess

11. Table Tennis

12. Gim

13. Hand ball

14. Foot Ball

\‘ U Z Pz
e pordmator

: Monday  08-03-2021 11.30 AM
: Tuesday  09-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Thursday  11-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Friday 12-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Monday  15-03-2021  2.30 PM
: Monday 15-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Tuesday  16-03-2021  2.30 PM

: Wednesday 17-03-2021 2.30 PM

: Thursday
: Thursday
: Friday
: Saturday
: Monday

: Tuesday

18-03-2021 2.30 PM
18-03-2021 230 PM
19-03-2021 230 PM
20-03-2021 10.30 AM
22-03-2021 11.30 AM

23-03-2021 2.30 PM

Head of the Department
HOD

Dept. of Civil Engineering
SIET, TUMKUR - 6.



LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATING IN ANNUAL INTERDEPARTMENTAL
' SPORTS ACTIVITY 2021-22

THROW BALL
SLNO |  NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR [ BRANCH
1 |SIDDARTHA KR 1SV20CV011 M [IYEAR [cv -
2 |[YASHWANTH KUMAR T 1SV20CV015 M [IYEAR [cV
3 |[DARSHANKV 1SV18CV010 M [IIYEAR |cv
4 |SHIVAMURTHY SV 1SV18CV031 M [IIYEAR |[CV
5 [SRINIVAS] 1SV18CV033 M [IIYEAR |CV
6 |VITTHAL RUDRAPPA 1SV18CV037 | M |l YEAR |CV
HANAMANNAVAR
7 |RAKESHLP 1SV20CV403 M [IYEAR [CV
8 |KIRANKUMARMT 1SV17CV009 M [IVYEAR [CV
9 |CHANDAN GOWDA P 1SV18CV007 M [IVYEAR [CV
10 [CHANDRAHASA PATELK A | 1SV18CV008 M [IVYEAR |[CV
11 |[RAVIKUMARGR 1SV19CV414 M |[IVYEAR |cv
12 |S ASAIPRAKASH 1SV19CV416 M [IVYEAR [CV
VOLLEY BALL ===
SLNO | NAMEOFTHESTUDENT . | . USN GENDER | YEAR [BRANCH
1 [ADARSH SINGH OKRAM 1SV20CV001 M [IIYEAR [cV
2 |AKASHTR 1SV20CV002 M - [IYEAR [CV
3 |[DIPENDRA KUMAR PANDIT | 1SV20CV003 M [IIYEAR |CV
4 |PANKA] VARMA 1SV20CV007 [ M |IIYEAR |CV
5 |SIDDARTHA KR 1SV20C V011 M [IYEAR [CV
6 |NANDANCR _ 1SV19CV017 M [IIYEAR [CV
7 |PRAVEENKUMAR 1SV19CV018 M- [ YEAR |[CV
8 |PAVAN KUMARG 15V19CV019 M [IIYEAR [CV
9 [VISHWANATHHP 1SV18CV036 M [IVYEAR [CV
10 |DARSHAN R 1SV19CV405 M [IVYEAR |CV
11 |[GURUHM 15V19CV409 M [IVYEAR |[CV
12 |ONKARA SWAMY CM 15V19CV412 M |[IVYEAR [CV
KHO KHO
SLNO [  NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 [SIDDARTHA KR : 1SV20CV011 M [IYEAR [CV
2 |[YASHWANTH KUMAR T 1SV20C V015 M [IYEAR |CV
3 |[DARSHANKV 1SV18CV010 M [IIYEAR |[CV
4 [SHIVAMURTHY SV 1SV18CV031 M [IYEAR |CV
5 [SRINIVAS] 1SV18CV033 M [ YEAR [CV




VITTHAL RUDRAPPA
L. HANAMANNAVAR 1SV18CV037 ™ Sliian
7 |KUSHALR 1SV19CV032 M  |III YEAR [CV
8 |MADHU N B 1SV20CV401 M III.YEAR [CV
9 |RAKESHLP 1SV20CV403 M 11 YEAR [CV
10 |KIRANKUMARMT 1SV17CV009 M IV YEAR |CV
11 |CHANDAN GOWDA P 1SV18CV007 M IV YEAR |CV
12 |CHANDRAHASA PATELK A 1SV18CV008 M IVYEAR |CV
CRICKET .

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 |PAVAN KUMARG 1SV19CV019 M 11 YEAR [CV
2 |PRAVEENGS 1SV19CV020 M Il YEAR [CV
3 |RAKESH GOWDAT] 1SV19CV021 M II1 YEAR |CV
4 |SHIVANAND HELAWAR 1SV19CV024 M Il YEAR |CV
- 5 |SHIVAPADMA BASANAL 1SV19CV025 M Il YEAR |CV
6 |SUDEEPR 1SV19CV027 M |III YEAR [CV
7 |ADARSH SINGH OKRAM 1SV20CV001 M Il YEAR [CV
8 |AKASHTR 1SV20CV002 M Il YEAR [CV
9  |DIPENDRA KUMAR PANDIT 1SV20CV003 M I YEAR [CV
10 |PANKAJ] VARMA 1SV20CV007 M I YEAR |CV
11 [SANDEEP KUMAR C 1SV18CV030 M IV YEAR [CV
12 |VISHWANATHH P 1SV18CV036 M IVYEAR [CV
13 |DARSHAN R 1SV19CV405 M IVYEAR [CV
14 |GURUHM 1SV19CV409 M IV YEAR |CV
15 |ONKARA SWAMY CM 1SV19CV412 M IV YEAR |CV

BALL BADMINTON .-

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 |DILEEPBO 1SV19CV008 M Il YEAR |CV
2 |GOVINDARAJU N 1SV19CV009 M. |III YEAR |[CV
3 |HARISH KUMAR B 1SV19CV010 M III YEAR |CV
4 |KIRANKUMARKS 1SV19CV012 M III'YEAR [CV
5 |CHANDAN GOWDA P 1SV18CV007 M IV YEAR |CV
6 |CHANDRAHASA PATELK A 1SVI8CV008 | M IV YEAR |CV

DODDANAGOUDA POLICE
4 PATIL 1SV18CV013 M e
8 |HABIB ULLA KHAN 1SV18CV014 M IV YEAR [CV
9 |HANAMESH 1SV18CV015 M IV YEAR [CV
10 |HRUTHVIK P 1SV18CV017 M IVYEAR [CV
KABADDI ; e

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH

1 |[PANKAJ VARMA 1SV20CV007 M I YEAR [CV




1SV20CV011

2  |[SIDDARTHA KR M [ YEAR |CV
3 YASHWANTH KUMAR T 1SV20CV015 M Il YEAR |CV
B DARSHAN KV 1SV18CV010 M ITII YEAR |CV
5 SHIVAMURTHY SV 1SV18CV031 M. III YEAR |CV
6 SRINIVAS ] 1SV18CV033 M III YEAR |CV
VITTHAL RUDRAPPA :
4 HANAMANNAVAR 1SV18CV037 M pe il
8 HARISH KUMAR B 1SV19CV010 M [II YEAR |CV
9 KIRANKUMARK S 1SV19CV012 M [II YEAR |CV
10  [MANORANJAN T H 1SV19CV015 M [II YEAR |[CV
11 |[PAVANNAGM A 1SV18CV026 M I[VYEAR |CV
12 JROSHAN MAHATO SINGH 1SV18CV029 M IVYEAR |CV
SHATAL BADMINTON
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | . YEAR | BRANCH
1 MADHU N B 15V20CV401 M III YEAR [CV
2 RAKESH L P 15V20CV403 M III YEAR |CV
= KIRANKUMARMT 1SV17CV009 M IVYEAR |CV
4 CHANDAN GOWDA P 1SV18CV007 M IVYEAR |CV
5 CHANDRAHASA PATELK A 1SV18CV008 M IV.YEAR [CV
DODDANAGOUDA POLICE
PATIL 1SV18CV013 | M Sl
: BASKET BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 DIPENDRA KUMAR PANDIT ° | 1SV20CV003 [ - M I YEAR |CV
2 PANKA]J VARMA 1SV20CV007 M II'YEAR |CV
3 PRAVEENKUMAR 1SV19CV018 M [II YEAR |CV
4 PAVAN KUMAR G 1SV19CV019 M |l YEAR |CV
5 |PRAVEEN GS 1SV19CV020 M III YEAR |CV
6 VISHWANATH H P 1SV18CV036 M IVYEAR |CV
. DARSHAN R 1SV19CV405 M IVYEAR |CV
8 GURUHM 1SV19CV409 M IVYEAR |CV
9 ONKARA SWAMY CM 1SV19CV412 M IVYEAR |CV
10 |RAKESH HM 1SV19CV413 M IVYEAR [CV
CAROM
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 RAKESH L P : 1SV20CV403 M I TEAR ICN ..
2 KIRANKUMARM T 1SV17CV009 M IVYEAR [CV
CHESS
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER.| YEAR | BRANCH
1 YASHWANTH KUMAR T 1SV20CV015 (- M Il YEAR |CV




[IIl YEAR [CV

| 2 |DARSHANKYV [1SVI8CV010| M
TABLE TENNIS
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
-1 [MANORANJANTH 1SV19CV015 M |l YEAR [CV
2 |[PAVANNAGM A 1SV18CV026 M [IVYEAR [CV
HAND BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
1 |[SHIVAMURTHY SV 1SV18CV031 M [l YEAR [CV
_ 2 |SRINIVAS] 1SV18CV033 M [l YEAR [CV
VITTHAL RUDRAPPA
3> |HANAMANNAVAR 1SV18CV037 Mo
4 |[PANKAJ VARMA 1SV20CV007 M |ILYEAR |[CV
5 |SIDDARTHA KR 1SV20CV011 M [l YEAR |CV
6 |YASHWANTH KUMAR T 1SV20CV015 M  |[IYEAR [CV
7 |VINAYCK 1SV19CV420 M [IVYEAR [CV
8  |[JAYAMANJUSH CHOUDRI 1SV17CV008 M |IVYEAR [CV
-9 HOKESHD:. 1SV17CV010 M  [IVYEAR [CV
10 |PUNITHKUMARK B 1SV17CV013 M- [IVYEAR |[CV
11 |SHUAIB AHMED 1SV17CV021 M [IVYEAR [CV
FOOT BALL _
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN | GENDER | YEAR [BRANCH
ARVIND SHARMA
' |KAKCHINGTABAM 1SV19CV006 S b S
2 |AVINASH NAIK S 1SV19CV007 M [ YEAR [CV
3 |DILEEPBO 1SV19CV008 M [l YEAR [cv
4  |GOVINDARAJUN 1SV19CV009 M [l YEAR [CV
5 |HARISH KUMAR B 1SV19CV010 M [l YEAR [CV
6 |KIRANKUMARK S 1SV19CV012 M |1 YEAR [CV
7 |[MANORANJANTH 1SV19CV015 M |l YEAR [CV
8 |ADARSH SINGH OKRAM 1SV20CV001 M |IYEAR |[cv
9 |AKASHTR . - 1SV20CV002 M. [IIYEAR [CV
10 |DIPENDRA KUMAR PANDIT | 1SV20CV003 M [l YEAR |[CV
11 |[PANKA] VARMA 1SV20CV007 M [IIYEAR [Ccv
12 [SIDDARTHA KR 1SV20CV011 M |IYEAR [Cv
13 |[YASHWANTH KUMAR T 1SV20CV015| M |IIYEAR |CV
14 |RAKESHHM. 1SV19CV413 M [IVYEAR [CV
15 |RAVIKUMAR GR 1SV19CV414 M [IVYEAR [CV
16 |S A SAIPRAKASH 1SV19CV416 M |IVYEAR [CV




THROW BALL

SLNO |NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 [LAKSHMIGV 1SV20CV005 F Il YEAR |CV
2  |MAHALAKSHMI B 1SV20CV006 F |IYEAR |[CV
3 |PRAMILAS 1SV20CV008 F |IYEAR |CV
4 |SANJANADM 1SV20CV009 F- |IIYEAR |CV
5 |SHWETHAP 1SV20CV010 F |IYEAR |[CV
6 |NAGALAKSHMI 1SV18CV023 F I YEAR |CV
7 |TEJAKG 1SV18CV035 F |HIYEAR |[CV
8 |ALIYA TABSSUM 1SV19CV001 F Il YEAR |CV
9 |CHINTHANABS 1SV19CV404 F IV YEAR |CV
10 |DEEPIKA V JAIN 1SV19CV406 . F IV YEAR |CV
11 |DHANUSHREEM N 1SV19CV407 F |[IVYEAR |[CV
12 |GAYITHRISN 1SV19CV408 - IVYEAR |CV
KHO KHO
SLNO [NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 |DHANUSHREE M N 1SV19CV407 F |IVYEAR |CV
2 |GAYITHRISN 1SV19CV408 F IVYEAR [CV
3 |HARSHITHA M P 1SV19CV410 E. |IVYEAR |CV.
4 |MEGHANABU 1SV19CV411 F |IVYEAR |CV
AMRUTAVARSHINI P ' _
>  |BARKI 1SV18CV002 R i
6 |[NAYANADT 1SV18CV009 F Il YEAR |[CV
7 |DEVIKA K PATIL 15V18CV012 F Il YEAR |CV
.8 - ICAVYARE 1SV18CV020 F |l YEAR |[CV
9 |NAGALAKSHMI 1SV18CV023 F_ |IIYEAR |CV
- 10 |TEJAKG 1SV18CV035 F III YEAR |CV
11....|ALIYA TABSSUM 1SV19CV001 F |l YEAR |CV
12 - .|RUCHITHASHRI K 1SV19CV415 F |[IVYEAR |[CV
BALL BADMINTON :
SLNO |INAME OF THESTUDENT | - USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 |SANJANADM 1SV20CV009 F |IYEAR |[CV
2 |SHWETHAP 1SV20CV010 F |IIYEAR |CV
3  |YAMUNAM 1SV20CV014 F Il YEAR |CV
4 |[SOUMYAV 1SV21CV400 F |IYEAR |[CV
AMRUTAVARSHINI P : Fe
> |BARKI : woviscvonz | ¢ [HYEAR OV
6 |NAYANADT 1SV18CV009 F |IIYEAR |[CV
7 |BHAVANAG 1SV19CV402 | - F IV YEAR |CV
8 |CHANDANAAS 1SV19CV403 F IV YEAR |CV
9 |CHINTHANABS 1SV19CV404 F IV YEAR |CV
10 |DEEPIKA V JAIN 1SV19CV406 F IV YEAR |CV




SHATAL BADMINTON

SLNO |[NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH:
1  |LAKSHMIGYV 1SV20CV005 F II YEAR - |[CV
2 |MAHALAKSHMI B 1SV20CV006 F I YEAR [CV
3  |ALIYA TABSSUM 1SV19CV001 F Il YEAR [CV
4 |AMULYA 1SV19CV002 F Il YEAR [CV
5 |ANITHALAKSHMI 1SV19CV004 F Il YEAR [CV
, CAROM : -
SLNO |NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 |ALIYA TABSSUM 1SV19CV001 F Il YEAR [CV
2 |CHINTHANABS 1SV19CV404 - F IVYEAR [cVv
CHESS
SLNO |NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 |MEGHANABU 1SV19CV411 F IV YEAR [CV
AMRUTAVARSHINI P
2 |BARKI 1SV18CV002 (o iiak £
TABLE TENNIS
SLNO [NAME OF THE STUDENT USN . |GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 |SOUMYAV 1SV21CV400 F I YEAR [CV
AMRUTAVARSHINI P : , =
- BARKI 1SV18CV002 F SUERAR C\C =

fﬁ :

= neering

Dept. of Civil Engineern
PSlET. TUMKUR - 6.
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Date: 03-03-2021

Itis here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter department

sports activities for the following events

1. Throw Ball

2. Volley Ball

3. Kho Kho

4. Cricket

5. Ball Badminton
6. Kabaddi

7. Shatal Badminton
8. Basketball

9. Carom

10. Chess

11. Table Tennis
12. Gim

13. Hand ball

14. Foot Ball

Sports/ Coordinator

: Monday  08-03-2021 11.30 AM
: Tuesday  09-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Thursday  11-03-2021 2.30 PM

: Friday 12-03-2021 2.30 PM

: Monday  15-03-2021  2.30 PM

: Monday

: Tuesday

15-03-2021 2.30 PM

16-03-2021  2.30 PM

: Wednesday 17-03-2021  2.30 PM

: Thursday
: Thursday
. Friday
: Saturday
: Monday

: Tuesday

18-03-2021 2.30 PM
18-03-2021 2.30 PM
19-03-2021 2.30 PM
20-03-2021 10.30 AM
22-03-2021 11.30 AM

23-03-2021 230 PM

I
the [Department
HOD,
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG.,
SIET. TUMAKURU-06.
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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
Date: 02-03-2021

It is here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter department
sports activities for the following events

1. Throw Ball : Monday 08-03-2021 11.30 AM

2. Volley Ball : Tuesday  09-03-2021 2.30 PM

3. Kho Kho : Thursday  11-03-2021 230 PM

4. Cricket : Friday 12-03-2021 2.30 PM

5. Ball Badminton : Monday  15-03-2021  2.30 PM

6. Kabaddi : Monday 15-03-2021 2.30 PM

7. Shatal Badminton : Tuesday  16-03-2021  2.30 PM

8. Basketball : Wednesday 17-03-2021 2.30 PM

9. Carom : Thursday  18-03-2021 2.30 PM

10. Chess : Thursday  18-03-2021 2.30 PM

11. Table Tennis : Friday 19-03-2021 2.30 PM

12. Gim : Saturday  20-03-2021 10.30 AM

13. Hand ball : Monday  22-03-2021 11.30 AM

14. Foot Ball . Tuesday  23-03-2021 2.30 PM
fo——

Sports| Coordinator Head of the Department

f it
F‘/ HOD |
1 !

Dept. of ISE

I

' GIET, Tumkur-06. 1
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LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATING IN ANNUAL INTERDEPARTMENTAL
SPORTS ACTIVITY 2020-21

BOYS
. CS/1S
THROW BALL

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER YEAR BRANCH
1 AKASH KUMAR SINGH 15V19CS003 M II YEAR ESE
2 AKHIL N 15V19CS004 M II YEAR CSE
3 AMRITA GYAWALI 1SV19CS006 M II YEAR CHE
4 RAVITEJA S 1SV1915013 M II YEAR ISE
b MANORANJAN P M 15V18CS025 M III YEAR CSE
6 RAKESH P . 1SV15CS075 M IV YEAR CSE
7 MEER KAREE MUDDIN 15V15CS043 M IV YEAR 5E
8 MUKESH REDDY K A 15V15CS049 M IVYEAR CSE
& ABHISHEK V 15V191S001 M 11 YEAR ISE
10 |RAVITEJAS 1SV191S013 M II YEAR ISE
11  |NITHIN KUMAR BN 15V1715001 M IV YEAR . ISE
12 |[SANTHOSHBHARADWAJ H A 15V1715004 M IV YEAR ISE

CS/IS
VOLLEY BALL

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER YEAR BRANCH
1 AMRITA GYAWALI 1SV19CS006 M II YEAR CSE
) ASHRITH P 1SV19CS011 M II YEAR CSE
3 PRAJWAL C 15V18CS032 M III YEAR CSE
4 VIVEKANAND MATH 15V18CS046 M III YEAR CSE
5 ANIL GOWDA 1SV17CS005 M III YEAR CSE
6 MEER KAREE MUDDIN 1SV15CS043 M IV YEAR CSE
7 MUKESH REDDY K A 15V15CS049 M IV YEAR CSE
8 ABHISHEK V 15V1915001 M - TYEAR ISE
9 RAVITEJA S 1SV1915013 M II YEAR ISE

10 |VINAY KUMARKS 1SV1915027 M II YEAR ISE

11 |NITHIN KUMAR BN 1SV1715S001 M IV YEAR ISE

12 |[SANTHOSHBHARADWAJ H A 1SV171S004 M IV YEAR ISE
- KHO KHO :

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER YEAR BRANCH
1 ZAKAUR RAHMAN 15V19CS086 M II YEAR CSE
2 BHARATH KUMAR ] 15V18CS006 M II YEAR CSE
3 DEEKSHITH R 15V18CS009 M II YEAR CSE
4 SRUJAN S 1SV19CS073 M II YEAR CSE
9 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 15V19CS075 M II YEAR CS5E
6 PRAJWAL C 15V18CS032 M III'YEAR E5E
7 VIVEKANAND MATH 15V18CS5046 M III YEAR CSE
8 RAKESHP . 15V15CS075 M IV YEAR CSE
9 MEER KAREE MUDDIN 15V15CS043 M IV YEAR CSE

10 |VINAY KUMARKS - 15V191S027 M . ITYEAR ISE
11  |[NITHIN KUMAR BN 15V1715001 M IV YEAR ISE
12 |[SANTHOSHBHARADWAJH A 1SV1715004 M IV YEAR ISE




CS/1S

CRICKET
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
1 |SAIKISHANMR 1SV19CS061 M I YEAR CSE
2 |AKASH KUMAR SINGH 1SV19CS003 M I YEAR CSE
3 |AKHILN 1SV19CS004 M I YEAR CSE
4 |AMRITA GYAWALI 15V19CS006 M I YEAR CSE
5 |ASHRITHAP 1SV19CS011 M I YEAR CSE
6 |JUNAID ULLA KHAN 1SV17CS018 M Il YEAR CSE
7  |RAGHU RAM GK 15V17CS034 M I YEAR CSE
8 |MANORANJANPM 1SV18CS025 M II YEAR CSE
9 |VIJAY KUMAR JHA 1SV17CS042 M IV YEAR CSE
10 |ABHISHEK PANDEY 1SV17CS002 M IV YEAR CSE
11~ |AMAN PRASAD KALWAR 15V17CS004 M IV YEAR CSE
12 |SAURABH PANDEY 1SV17CS038 M IV YEAR CSE
13 |ABHISHEK V 1SV19IS001 M 11 YEAR ISE
14 |RAVITEJAS 1SV19IS013 M 11 YEAR ISE
15 |VINAY KUMARKS 1SV191S5027 M I YEAR ISE
CS/1S
BALL BADMINTON
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
1 |SAIKISHANMR 1SV19CS061 M 11 YEAR CSE
2 |AKASH KUMAR SINGH 15V19CS003 M I YEAR CSE
3 |JUNAID ULLA KHAN 1SV17CS018 M I YEAR CSE
4 |RAGHU RAM GK 1SV17CS034 M 11 YEAR CSE
5 |ABHISHEK KUMAR PRASAD 1SV17CS001 M IV YEAR CSE
6 |NIKESH KUMAR TIWARI 15V17CS030 M IV YEAR CSE
7 |NITHIN KUMAR BN 1SV171S001 M IV YEAR ISE
8 |SANTHOSHBHARADWAJ H A 1SV171S004 M IV YEAR ISE
9 . |ABHISHEK V 1SV1915001 M I YEAR ISE
10 |RAVITEJAS 1SV19IS013 M 11 YEAR ISE
CS/IS
KABADDI
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
KARIBASAVAIAH
! |sALANKIMUTTK S Ly = IV YEAR CSE
2 |RAKESHP 1SV15CS075 M IV YEAR CSE
3 |MEER KAREE MUDDIN 1SV15CS043 M IV YEAR CSE
4 |MUKESH REDDY K A 1SV15CS049 M IV YEAR CSE
5 |ABHISHEK V 1SV191S001 M I YEAR ISE
6 |GANYAKUMARGR 1SV18CS017 M Il YEAR CSE
7 |KEERTHIPRASAD BK 1SV18CS021 M 111 YEAR CSE
8 |KUSHAL KUMARD 15V18CS022 M T YEAR CSE
9 |GOUDAR ROHIT RENU 15V19CS031 M 1 YEAR CSE
10 |YS YASWANTH SAI 15V19CS083 M I YEAR CSE
11 |YASHASG 15V19CS084 M I YEAR CSE
12 |AMRITA GYAWALI 1SV19CS006 M 1 YEAR CSE
CS/1S

SHATAL BADMINTON




" NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER YEAR |BRANCH
DULARCHAND KALWAR 1SV19CS028 M II YEAR CSE
2 |[VIVEKANAND MATH 1SV18CS046 M Il YEAR CSE
3 [SADANAND KUMAR 1SV17CS037 M IV YEAR CSE
4 |MAYANK SINHA 1SV17CS025 M IVYEAR | CSE
5 |NITHIN KUMARBN 1SV1715001 M IV YEAR ISE
~ CS/IS
BASKET BALL
NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER YEAR |BRANCH
1 |UTSHAV NEPAL 1SV19CS080 M II YEAR CSE
2 |YASHVANTHKUMAR P 15V18CS047 M Il YEAR CSE
3 |PAVAN KUMAR DURGAD 15V18CS030 M III YEAR CSE
4 |ABHISHEK KUMAR PRASAD 1SV17CS001 M IV YEAR CSE
5 |NIKESH KUMAR TIWARI 1SV17CS030 M IV YEAR CSE
6 |AMAN PRASAD KALWAR 15V17CS004 M IV YEAR CSE
7 |RAVITEJAS 15V1915013 M 11 YEAR ISE
8 |VINAY KUMARKS 1SV1915027 M . I YEAR ISE
9 [NITHIN KUMARBN 1SV171S001 M IV YEAR ISE
10 |SAURABH PANDEY 1SV17CS038 M IV YEAR CSE
CS/IS
CAROM

NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER YEAR |BRANCH
SANTHOSHBHARADWAJ H A 1SV171S004 M IV YEAR ISE
AMAN PRASAD KALWAR 1SV17CS004 M IV YEAR CSE

CS/1S
CHESS .

NAME OF THE STUDENT USN . GENDER YEAR [BRANCH|
AYUSH RANJAN TIWARI 1SV18CS004 M III YEAR CSE
SUDHANSHU KUMAR 15V19CS075 M 11 YEAR CSE

CS/1S
. TABLETENNIS .

NAME OF THE STUDENT USN - GENDER YEAR |[BRANCH
GOUDAR ROHIT RENU 15V19CS031 M II YEAR CSE
SAURABH PANDEY 1SV17CS038 M IV YEAR CSE

CS/1S
HAND BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER YEAR |BRANCH
1 |SAIKISHAN MR 1SV19CS061 M II YEAR CSE
2 |AKASH KUMAR SINGH 1SV19CS003 M I YEAR CSE
3 |HBARKATHULLA 1SV19CS032 M I YEAR CSE
4 |GOUDAR ROHIT RENU 1SV19CS031 M II YEAR CSE
5 |ABHISHEK KUMAR PRASAD 1SV17CS001 M IV YEAR CSE
6 |NIKESH KUMAR TIWARI 1SV17CS030 M IV YEAR CSE
7 |AYUSH RANJAN TIWARI 1SV18CS004 M III YEAR CSE
8 - |PAVAN KUMAR DURGAD 1SV18CS030 M Il YEAR CSE
9 |[ABHISHEKV 15V191S001 M 11 YEAR ISE
10 [RAVITEJAS : 15V191S013 M II YEAR ISE
11 |[VINAY KUMARKS 1SV191S027 M " 11 YEAR ISE




CS/IS

FOOT BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER YEAR BRANCH
1 PAVAN KUMAR DURGAD 1SV18CS030 M III YEAR CSE
2 ASHRITH P 15V19CS011 M II YEAR CSE
3 DULARCHAND KALWAR 1SV19CS028 M II YEAR CSE
+ GOUDAR ROHIT RENU 15V19CS031 M II YEAR CSE
5 Y S YASWANTH SAI 15V19CS083 M II YEAR CSE
6 UTSHAV NEPAL 15V19CS080 M II YEAR CSE
7 YASHVANTHKUMAR P 1SV18CS047 M II YEAR CSE
8 JUNAID ULLA KHAN 1SV17CS018 M III YEAR CSE
9 RAGHU RAM GK 1SV17CS034 M III YEAR CSE
10 [VIVEKANAND MATH 15V18CS046 M III YEAR CSE
11 |AYUSH RANJAN TIWARI 1SV18CS004 M III YEAR CHE
12 |ABHISHEK KUMAR PRASAD 15V17CS001 M IV YEAR CSE
13 |NIKESH KUMAR TIWARI 1SV17CS030 M IV YEAR =58
14 |VINAY KUMARKS 1SV1915027 M II YEAR ISE
15 [NITHIN KUMAR BN 15V171S001 M - IVYEAR ISE
16 |[SANTHOSHBHARADWAJH A 15V171S004 M ISE

IV YEAR




- CS/IS

- THROW BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1  |DIVYA DEEKSHITH S 15V18CS012 F I YEAR CSE
2  |AFREEN AFSHAN 1SV19CS001 | © F II YEAR CSE
3 |HAMEEDA BANU 1SV19IS006 F Il YEAR ISE
. 4 |JOSHNIPS 1SV191S007 F II YEAR ISE
5 |DHARMANA HARIKA 1SV18CS011 | . F III YEAR CSE
6 |KAVITHAR 1SV15CS030 F IV YEAR CSE
7 |[NAHIDA SULTHANA 1SV15CS052 F IV YEAR CSE
8 |HARSHITHA K 15V17CS017 F IV YEAR CSE
9 |KAVYAHS 1SV17CS019 F IV YEAR CSE
10 |[RACHANA V' 1SV171S002 F IV YEAR ISE
11 [RAKIYA UZMA 1SV171S003 E IV YEAR ISE
12 |JYOTI MOHAN MADIWALAR | 1SV19CS037 | F II YEAR CSE
KHO KHO
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT . USN GENDER| = YEAR [|BRANCH
1 - [AKSHATHA M 1SV19CS005 | - F IT YEAR CSE
2 |JYOTI MOHAN MADIWALAR | 1SV19CS037 F II YEAR CSE
. 3 |VENKATESH M KAMBLE 1SV191S026 F II YEAR ISE
4 |HADA AMAL KHAN 1SV18CS019 - F I1T YEAR CSE
5 |LISHA SHREE NAYAKA S 1SV18CS024 F Il YEAR CSE
6  |SINDHUSHREE K O 1SV191S019 F II YEAR ISE
7 |THANMAYI P 1SV1915022 F Il YEAR ISE
8 [VAISHNAVI CS 2235 12-3-20 1SV1915024 F II YEAR ISE
9 |RACHANA V- 1SV1715002 F IV YEAR ISE
10 [RAKIYA UZMA 1SV171S003 F IV YEAR ISE
11 |CHANDANA D GOWDA 1SV17CS012 F IV YEAR CSE
12 |EVA REGMI 1SV17CS014 F IVYEAR | CSE
BALL BADMINTON ZxaE
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 [SUCHITRAHC 1SV19CS074 F II YEAR CSE
2 [VARSHA N ' 1SV19CS081 | F II YEAR CSE
3 |BSCHAITHRA 1SV19IS002 | ~ F I YEAR ISE
4 |MUSKAN W 1SV191S010 F T YEAR ISE
5 |BHOOMIKA J N 1SV19CS020 F II YEAR CSE
6 |(HAMEEDA BANU 15V191S006 F II YEAR ISE
7  |PRIYADARSHINI R 15V18CS033 F IIT1 YEAR CSE
8 |MEGHANAGS 1SV18CS028 F I YEAR CSE
9 |RAKIYA UZMA 1SV171S003 F IV YEAR ISE
10 [PRIYA PANDA 1SV15CS070 | * F IVYEAR | CSE




SHATAL BADMINTON -

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER YEAR BRANCH
t EVA REGMI 1SV17CS014 F IVYEAR CSE
2 HARSHITHA B A 1SV17CS016 F ‘IVYEAR CSE
3 HADA AMAL KHAN 1SV18CS019 F ITTI YEAR CSE
4 SINCHANABS 1SV19CS071 F II YEAR CSE
g NISHMA M N 1SV19ISs011 E II YEAR ISE

CAROM :

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER YEAR BRANCH
1 MUSKAN W 1SV19I1s010 F II YEAR ISE
2 SAHANA SHARANAPPA GULA 1SV19CS060 F II YEAR CSE

- CHESS e

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT -USN GENDER YEAR |BRANCH
5k VAISHNAVICS 1SV1915024 F II'YEAR ISE
2 NOOR ASFIYA 1SV17CS031 F IV YEAR CSE

TABLE TENNIS

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER YEAR BRANCH
.1 . |TEZASHREE POKHAREL 1SV17CS039 F IV YEAR CSE
2 RAKIYA UZMA 1SV171S003 F IVYEAR ISE

9. ik



()

SHRIDEVI

Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

Tumkur - 572106

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING

Date: 05-03-2021

It is here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter department

sports activities for the following events

1. Throw Ball

2. Volley Ball

3. Kho Kho

4. Cricket

5. Ball Badminton
6. Kabaddi

7. Shatal Badminton
8. Basketball

9. Carom

10. Chess

11. Table Tennis
12. Gim

13. Hand ball

14. Foot Ball

i

Sports' Coordinator

: Monday  08-03-2021 11.30 AM
: Tuesday  09-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Thursday  11-03-2021 2.30 PM

. Friday 12-03-2021 2.30 PM

: Monday  15-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Monday 15-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Tuesday 16-03-2021 2.30 PM

: Wednesday 17-03-2021 2.30 PM

: Thursday  18-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Thursday ~ 18-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Friday 19-03-2021 2.30 PM

: Saturday  20-03-2021 10.30 AM
: Monday  22-03-2021 11.30 AM

: Tuesday  23-03-2021 2.30 PM

\

Head of the Department

HOD
Dept of E&C
SIET, Tumkur-6




LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATING IN ANNUAL INTERDEPARTMENTAL
SPORTS ACTIVITY 2020-21

B
THROW BALL

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR [BRANCH
1 AKASH DODAMANI 1SVI9EC001 M I YEAR ECE
2 CHANDANMU 1SVI19EC007 M I YEAR ECE
3 AKHILESH YADAV 1SV19EC002 M I YEAR ECE
4 DARSHAN M MANCHIKOPPAD 1SVI9EC009 M II YEAR ECE
9 PRASHANTH M 1SV18EC016 M III YEAR ECE
6 SAMEER BICHAGATTI 1SV18EC020 M III YEAR ECE
7 NAGESH D R 1SV18EC014 M IIT YEAR ECE
8 SRINIVAS C 1SV18EC023 M III YEAR ECE
9 MD TAJ HUSSAIN 1SV17EC006 M IVYEAR ECE

10 |[LOKESHAGH 1SV18EC402 M IV YEAR ECE

11 |[RAMKUMARDS 1SV14EC025 M IV YEAR ECE

12 |BIBEK YADAV 1SV15EC008 M IV YEAR ECE
VOLLEY BALL

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN - | GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
1 AKHILESH YADAV 1SV19EC002 M II'YEAR ECE
2 DARSHAN M MANCHIKOPPAD 1SV19EC009 M HLYEAR | ECE
3 KSANJAY 1SV19EC015 M II YEAR ECE
4 SAMEER BICHAGATTI 1SV18EC020 M IIT YEAR ECE
5 NAGESH DR 1SV18EC014 M III YEAR ECE
6 SRINIVAS C 15V18EC023 M III YEAR ECE
74 ARUNARN 1SV19EC400 M III YEAR ECE
8 NITHIN KUMARGM 1SV15EC025 M IVYEAR ECE
9 DANIEL S 1SV17EC003 M IV YEAR ECE

10 |JITHENDRA H 1SV17EC005 M IV YEAR ECE

11  [MD TAJ HUSSAIN 1SV17EC006 M IVYEAR ECE

12 |LOKESHA GH 1SV18EC402 M IV YEAR ECE
KHO KHO . :

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
1 ARUNNR 1SV18EC003 M II YEAR ECE
2 SHARANAKUMAR 1SV19EC028 M IT YEAR ECE
3 YASHWANTH C 1SV19EC030 M II YEAR ECE.
-+ ANIKET ASHOK NEJE 1SV18EC001 M I YEAR ECE
5 MAHADEVAIAH M B 1SVI9EC402 M I YEAR ECE
6 SWAMY M 1SVI19EC405 M 111 YEAR BEE
7 PRAVEENGD 1SVI9EC404 M III YEAR ECE
8 RAKESHK L 1SV17EC011 M III YEAR ECE
9 NITHIN KUMARGM 1SV15EC025 M IV YEAR ECE

10 |DANIELS 1SV17EC003 M IV YEAR ECE
11 [JITHENDRA H 15V17EC005 M IVYEAR ECE
12 (MD TAJ HUSSAIN 1SV17EC006 M IV YEAR ECE

'—



CRICKET

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
1 |AKASH DODAMANI 1SV19EC001 M 1l YEAR ECE
2 |CHANDAN M.U 1SV19EC007 M 11 YEAR ECE
3 |AKHILESH YADAV 1SV19EC002 M 11 YEAR ECE
4 |DARSHAN M MANCHIKOPPAD | 1SV19EC009 M 1l YEAR ECE
5 |RAVISH KUMAR 1SV17ECO012 M NI YEAR| ECE
6 |BASAVARA] 1SV18EC004 M IIYEAR| ECE
7 |SIDRAM 1SV18EC022 M Il YEAR | ECE
8 |GURANNAGOUDA 1SV18EC009 M I YEAR| ECE
9 [NITHIN KUMAR GM 1SV15EC025 M IVYEAR| ECE

10 |DANIELS 1SV17EC003 M IVYEAR| ECE

11 |JITHENDRA H 1SV17EC005 M IVYEAR| ECE

12 |MD TAJ HUSSAIN 1SV17EC006 M IVYEAR| ECE

13 [LOKESHA GH 1SV18EC402 M IVYEAR| ECE

14 |RAMKUMARDS 1SV14EC025 M IVYEAR| ECE

15 |BIBEK YADAV 1SV15EC008 M IVYEAR| ECE
BALL BADMINTON ,

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |[BRANCH
1. |[REHAMAN KHANHK 1SV19EC023 M Il YEAR ECE
2  [SKARTHIK 1SV19EC024 M Il YEAR ECE
3 |ARUNNR 1SV18EC003 M 11 YEAR ECE
4 |SHARANAKUMAR 1SV19EC028 M 11 YEAR ECE.
5 |[PRASHANTH M 1SV18EC016 M Il YEAR| ECE
6 |SAMEER BICHAGATTI 1SV18EC020 M I YEAR | ECE
7 |PRAVEENGD 1SV19EC404 M IIYEAR| ECE
8 |RAKESHKL 1SV17EC011 M Il YEAR| ECE
9 [NITHIN KUMAR GM 1SV15EC025 M IVYEAR| ECE

10 |DANIELS 1SV17EC003 M IVYEAR |. ECE
KABADDI

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
1 |YASHWANTH C 1SV19EC030 M I1 YEAR ECE
2 |ANIKET ASHOK NEJE 1SV18EC001 M Il YEAR ECE
3 |YOGISH K 1SV19EC031 M Il YEAR ECE
4 |MBHAVANISHANKAR 1SV19ME008 M 11 YEAR ECE

'5 |RAVISH KUMAR 1SV17EC012 M I YEAR | ECE
6 |BASAVARAJ . 1SV18EC004 M Il YEAR | ECE
7 |SIDRAM 1SV18EC022 M I YEAR| ECE
8 |GURANNAGOUDA - 1SV18EC009 M II YEAR| ECE
9 |KETANRAJS 1SV18EC010 M I YEAR| ECE
10 [MOUNESHGOWDA 1SV18EC012 M I YEAR| ECE

11 [JITHENDRA H 1SV17EC005 M IVYEAR| ECE

12 [MD TAJ HUSSAIN 1SV17EC006 M IVYEAR| ECE

SHATAL BADMINTON

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
1  |[NITHIN KUMAR GM 1SV15EC025 M IVYEAR| ECE
2 |DANIELS 1SV17EC003 M IVYEAR| ECE




3 MOUNESHGOWDA 1SV18EC012 M III YEAR ECE
4 YASHWANTH C 1SV19EC030 M I YEAR ECE
5 ANIKET ASHOK NEJE 1SV18EC001 M II YEAR ECE
: BASKET BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 YASHWANTH C 1SV19EC030 M I YEAR ECE
2 ANIKET ASHOK NEJE 1SV18EC001 M II YEAR ECE.
3 YOGISH K 1SV19EC031 M 11 YEAR ECE
4 M BHAVANI SHANKAR 1SV19MEOQ08 M HYEAR | ECE
5 RAVISH KUMAR 1SV17EC012 M III YEAR ECE
6 BASAVARA] 1SV18EC004 M III YEAR ECE
7 SIDRAM 1SV18EC022 M III YEAR BEE
8 GURANNAGOUDA 1SV18EC009 M III YEAR ECE
3 RAMKUMARDS 1SVI14EC025 M IV YEAR ECE
10 |BIBEK YADAV 1SV15EC008 M IVYEAR ECE
CAROM
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
1 GURANNAGOUDA 1SV18EC009 M III YEAR ECE
2 ANIKET ASHOK NEJE 1SV18EC001 M II YEAR ECE
: CHESS
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |[BRANCH
1 DARSHAN M MANCHIKOPPAD 1SV19EC009 M II YEAR BCE
2 DANIEL S 1SV17EC003 M IV YEAR ECE’
TABLE TENNIS :
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
1 SAMEER BICHAGATTI 1SV18EC020 M I YEAR ECE
2 M BHAVANI SHANKAR 1SV19MEQ08 M I1 YEAR ECE
HAND BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
1 AKHILESH YADAV 1SV19EC002 M I1 YEAR ECE
2 DARSHAN M MANCHIKOPPAD 1SV19EC009 M I YEAR ECE
3 KSANJAY 1SV19EC015 M II YEAR ECE
4 MOUNESHGOWDA 1SV18EC012 M III YEAR ECE
5 PRASHANTH M 1SV18EC016 M III YEAR BEE
6- |SAMEER BICHAGATTI 1SV18EC020 M IIT YEAR ECE
Z MD TAJ HUSSAIN 1SV17EC006 M IVYEAR ECE
8 LOKESHA'GH - 1SV18EC402 M IV YEAR ECE
9 RAMKUMARDS 1SV14EC025 M IVYEAR ECE.
10  [BIBEK YADAV 1SV15EC008 M IV YEAR ECE
11 [REHAMAN KHAN H K 1SV19EC023 M II YEAR ECE
FOOT BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR |BRANCH
1 AKHILESH YADAV 1SV19EC002 M II YEAR ECE




2 DARSHAN M MANCHIKOPPAD ° | 1SV19EC009 M I YEAR ECE
3 KSANJAY 1SVI9EC015 M II' YEAR ECE
4 SAHIL SALAM 1SV19EC025 M IT YEAR BCE
5 M BHAVANI SHANKAR 1SV19ME008 M I1 YEAR ECE
6 RAVISH KUMAR 1SV17EC012 M IIT YEAR FCE
7 BASAVARA] 1SV18EC004 M IIT YEAR ECE
8 SIDRAM 1SV18EC022 M I YEAR ECE
9 GURANNAGOUDA 1SV18EC009 M I YEAR ECE
10 |MAHADEVAIAH M B ISVI9EC402| - M IH YEAR ECE
11 |SWAMYM 1SVI9EC405 M III YEAR ECE
12 |PRAVEENGD 1SV19EC404 M III YEAR ECE
13 RAKESHKL 1SV17EC011 M III YEAR ECE
14 [NITHIN KUMAR GM 1SV15EC025 M IVYEAR ECE
15 [DANIELS 1SV17EC003 M IV YEAR ECE
16 |JITHENDRA H 15V17EC005 M IVYEAR ECE




FCE

THROW BALL .

SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH

1 NISHATH NAWAZ 1SV17EC009 F IV YEAR R |

2 SAYEEDUNNISA 1SV17ECO015 F IV YEAR ECE

3 HEMAKP 1SV18EC401 F IV YEAR ECE

p: PAVITHRA S ~ 1SV15EC029 ¥ IVYEAR| ECE-

5 JYOTHI R 1SV19EC401 e I YEAR ECE

6 SHIRISHAR T 1SV18EC021 F 111 YEAR B

5 NAVYASHREE SM 1SV19EC403 B III YEAR ECE

8 NALINA D K 1SV19EC019 E 11 YEAR ECE

9 PREETHIKA A S 1SV19EC021 F 11 YEAR ECE

10 |SANIYA FATHIMA 1SV19EC027 F 11 YEAR ECE

11  |CRISPINA VIOLET P 1SV19EC008 F II YEAR ECE

12 |BHOOMIKA D 1SV19EC006 = 11 YEAR | ECE

KHO KHO

SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH|-

1 AFRA FATHIMA 1SV17EC001 x IV YEAR ECE

2 SAHANA G R 1SV17EC014 F IV YEAR ECE

3 NISHATH NAWAZ - 1SV17EC009 F IV YEAR ECE .

- HEMA K P - 1SV18EC401 = IV YEAR ECE

5 LATHASHREE KR 1SV18EC011 F 11 YEAR ECE

6 MOUNIKA Y 1SV18EC013 F 11T YEAR ECE

7 BRUNDA K 1SV18EC006 F III YEAR ECE

8  |LOKESHWARIKOTIBS 1SV19EC016 3 II'YEAR ECE

9 GOWRAMMA S 1SV19EC012 F I YEAR ECE
.10 |MEGHANAR _ 1SV19EC017 F I YEAR BEE

11 |NALINADK 1SV19EC019 = I YEAR | ECE

12 [PREETHIKA AS 1SV19EC021 F 11 YEAR BCE

BALL BADMINTON :

SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |[BRANCH

1 GOWRAMMA S 1SV19EC012 F 11 YEAR ECE

2 HARSHITHA M . 1SV19EC013 F I YEAR ECE

3 LOKESHWARI KOTIBS . 1SV19EC016 F I YEAR ECE

- BHAVANA U 1SV19EC005 F IT YEAR ECE

5 CRISPINA VIOLET P 1SV19EC008 F I YEAR ECE

6 RACHANA SR 1SV18EC018 F 11 YEAR ECE

7 SADAF NAZ 1SV18EC019 & III YEAR ECE

8 VATHSALALN 1SV16EC415 F 11 YEAR ECE

9 SUNITHA Y K 1SV15EC045 F IV YEAR ECE

10 |AFRA FATHIMA 1SV17EC001 - IV YEAR ECE




SHATAL BADMINTON

NAME OF THE STUDENT

SLNO USN- GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 SANIYA FATHIMA 1SV19EC027 F II YEAR BECE
2 LOKESHWARI KOTI B S 1SVI9EC016 F II YEAR ECE
3 NIDA NAWAZ 1SV17EC007 F IV YEAR ECE
4 ASHWINI V 1SV17EC002 F IV YEAR ECE
5 SADAF NAZ 1SV18EC019 |5 ITIT YEAR ECE
CHESS
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 NISHATH NAWAZ 1SV17EC009 F IV YEAR ECE
2 CRISPINA VIOLET P 1SVI19EC008 F I YEAR ECE
: TABLE TENNIS
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |[BRANCH
1 ARBIYA SULTANA 1SV19EC003 F | IYEAR| ECE
2 YASHASWINI K'Y 1SV18EC024 P III YEAR BELE

Das
Dept of E&C
SIET, Tumkur-
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SHRIDEVI

Tumkur - 572106

Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

oY

V),

CISTE
5 2ester

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Date: 06-03-2021

It is here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter department

sports activities for the following events

1. Throw Ball

2. Volley Ball

3. Kho Kho

4. Cricket

5. Ball Badminton
6. Kabaddi

7. Shatal Badminton
8. Basketball

9. Carom

10. Chess

11. Table Tennis
12. Gim
13. Hand ball

14. Foot Ball

Sports Coordinator

: Monday 08-03-2021 11.30 AM
: Tuesday  09-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Thursday  11-03-2021 2.30 PM

. Friday 12-03-2021 2.30 PM

: Monday  15-03-2021  2.30 PM

: Monday

: Tuesday

15-03-2021 230 PM

16-03-2021 230 PM

: Wednesday 17-03-2021 2.30 PM

: Thursday
: Thursday
. Friday
: Saturday
: Monday

: Tuesday

18-03-2021 230 PM

18-03-2021 2.30 PM

19-03-2021  2.30 PM

20-03-2021 10.30 AM

22-03-2021 11.30 AM

23-03-2021 2.30 PM

G
Hea

= u @e‘\/\f\—-z
d of the Department
of the Department
“lecironics Engineering
- of Engineering & Technology
VIKUR-572106.




LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATING IN ANNUAL
INTERDEPARTMENTAL SPORTS ACTIVITY 2021-22

THROW BALL

SLNO [NAMEOF THESTUDENT|  USN . |GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 |[YOGANANDA M 1SV20EE007-| M |1 YEAR _|EEE
2 |ABHISHEKG M ISVIBEEQ01 | M _ [II YEAR _|EEE
3 |AJAYBP ISVI9EE001 | M |1 YEAR |EEE
4 |MANOJ PATEEL H 1SVI9EE006 | M |1 YEAR [EEE
5 |MANUSN - 1SVI9EE07 | M | YEAR |EEE
6 |NAGARA]M 1SVI9EE008 | M _ |1 YEAR |EEE
7 __|NANDAN HIREMATH | 1SVI9EE009 [ M _ |1 YEAR |EEE
8 |SHANMUKHA NAIKM | 1SVI9EEO14| M |l YEAR _|EEE
9 |SHIVAKUMARY 1SVI9EEO16 | M [l YEAR |EEE
10 |YERRISWAMY M ISVI9EE020 | M | YEAR |EEE
11 |RAKESHLN ISV20EE401 | M |1 YEAR |EEE
12 [Saddam K 1SV20EE404 | M |1 YEAR |EEE

VOLLEY BALL - ,

SLNO |NAMEOF THESTUDENT| USN _ |GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 |SYEDSAIFULLA ISVI9EEOI8 | M [N YEAR [EEE
2 _|[MANUKR 1SV20EE003 | M [ YEAR _ |EEE
3 |YOGANANDA M 1SV20EE007 | M [IYEAR  |EEE
4 _|ABHISHEKGM 1SVIS8EE001 | M |1 YEAR |EEE
5 |AJAYBP 1SVI9EE001 | M | YEAR |EEE
6 |MANOJ PATEEL H 1SVI9EEQ06 [ M |1 YEAR |EEE
7 _|MANUSN 1SVI9EE007 | M |NIYEAR |EEE
8 |NAGARA]M 1SV19EE008 | M | YEAR |EEE
9 |NANDAN HIREMATH | 1SVI9EE009 | M | YEAR |EEE
10 |SHANMUKHANAIKM | 1SVI9EE014 | M | YEAR [EEE
11 [SHIVAKUMARY ISVI9EEO16 | M |l YEAR |EEE
12 |YERRISWAMY M ISVI9EE020 | M | YEAR |EEE

KHO KHO : _

SLNO |NAMEOF THESTUDENT| USN _ |GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 _|[YOGANANDAM  ~ [1SV20EE007 | M | YEAR |EEE
2 |ABHISHEKGM ISVIBEEQ01 | M | YEAR |EEE
3 |AJAYBP ISV19EEQ01 | M __ |IIYEAR _ |EEE
4. |[MANOJ PATEEL H ISVI9EEO06 [ M | YEAR |EEE
5 |MANUSN ISVI9EE007 | M | YEAR |EEE
6 |NAGARA]M ISVI9EE008 | M | YEAR |EEE
7 __|NANDAN HIREMATH | 1SVI9EE009 | M . |1 YEAR |EEE
8 |SHANMUKHA NAIKM | 1SVI9EEO14 | M |l YEAR |EEE
9 |[SHIVAKUMARY ISVI9EE016 | M |1 YEAR |EEE
10 |YERRISWAMY M 1SVI9EE020 | M |1 YEAR |EEE




11 |RAKESHLN 1SV20EE401 M I YEAR - |EEE
12  |Saddam K 1SV20EE404 M I YEAR |EEE
CRICKET

SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDE YEAR | BRANCH
1 SYED SAIFULLA 1SV19EEQ18 M - |HYEAR EEE
2 MANU KR 1SV20EE003 M II YEAR EEE
3 YOGANANDA M 1SV20EE007 M IT YEAR EEE
4 ABHISHEK G M 1SV18EE001 M Il YEAR |EEE
5 AJAY BP 1SV19EE001 M - [l YEAR ° |EEE
6 |MANOJPATEEL H 1SV19EE006 M II' YEAR |EEE
7 MANUSN 1SVI19EE007 M I YEAR |EEE
8 NAGARA]M 1SV19EE008 M III YEAR |EEE
9 NANDAN HIREMATH 1SV19EE009 M III YEAR |EEE
10 |[SHANMUKHA NAIK M 1SV19EE(014 M IIIl YEAR -|EEE
11  |[SHIVA KUMAR Y 1SV19EEO16 M IIl YEAR |EEE
12 |YERRISWAMY M 1SV19EE020 M IIT YEAR |EEE
13 |RAKESH LN 1SV20EE401 M III YEAR |EEE
14 |Saddam K- 1SV20EE404 M HI YEAR |EEE

BALL BADMINTON

SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 SYED SAIFULLA 1SV19EEQ18 M II YEAR EEE
2 MANU KR 1SV20EE003- M IT YEAR EEE
-3 YOGANANDA M 1SV20EE007 M IIYEAR _ |EEE
4 |ABHISHEK G M 1SV18EE001 M I YEAR |EEE
5 AJAY BP 1SV19EE001 M III YEAR |EEE
6 MANOJ PATEEL H 1SV19EEQ06 M I YEAR |EEE
7 MANUSN 1SVI19EEQ07 . M III YEAR |EEE
8 NAGARA] M 1SVI19EE008 M III YEAR |EEE
9 NANDAN HIREMATH 1SV19EE009 M III YEAR - |EEE
10 [SHANMUKHA NAIK M 1SV19EE014 M III YEAR |EEE

, KABADDI

SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR BRANCH
1 SYED SAIFULLA 1SV19EEQ18 M II YEAR EEE
2 MANU KR 1SV20EE003 M - |II YEAR EEE
3 YOGANANDA M 1SV20EE007 M II' YEAR ° |EEE
4 ABHISHEK G M 1SV18EE001 M III YEAR |EEE
5 AJAYBP 1SV19EE001 M III YEAR |EEE
6 MANO]J PATEEL H 1SV19EE006 M - [IIl YEAR ° [EEE
7 |[MANUSN 1SV19EE007 M III YEAR |EEE
8 NAGARA] M 1SV19EE008 M III YEAR |EEE
9 NANDAN HIREMATH ISVI9EE009 |° M III YEAR |EEE
10 |SHANMUKHA NAIK M 1SVI9EEQ14 M III YEAR |EEE
11 |[SHIVA KUMARY 1SV19EEQ16 M III YEAR -|EEE




| 12 |YERRISWAMY M | 1SVI9EE020| M [N YEAR |EEE |
SHATAL BADMINTON

SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 [ABHISHEKGM 1SV18EE001 M |IIYEAR |EEE
2 |AJAYBP 1SV19EE001 M [l YEAR [EEE
3 |MANOJ PATEEL H 1SV19EE006 M ° [l YEAR [EEE
4 |[MANUSN 1SV19EE007 M [IIYEAR [EEE
5 |NAGARAJM ISVI9EE008 | M | YEAR |[EEE

BASKET BALL

SLNO [ NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR [ BRANCH
1 [AJAYBP 1SV19EE001 M |IIYEAR |EEE
2 |[MANOJ PATEEL H 1SV19EE006 M | YEAR |EEE
3 |MANUSN 1SV19EEQ07 M [ YEAR [EEE
4 |NAGARAJM 1SV19EEQ08 M | YEAR ‘|EEE
5 |NANDAN HIREMATH 1SV19EE009 M |IIYEAR |[EEE
6 |SHANMUKHA NAIKM | 1SV19EE014 M |l YEAR |EEE
7  |SHIVAKUMARY 1SV19EE016 M |IIYEAR |EEE
8 |YERRISWAMY M 1SV19EE020 M |IIYEAR [EEE
9 |RAKESHLN 1SV20EE401 M | YEAR |EEE
10  |Saddam K 1SV20EE404 M . | YEAR [EEE

= CAROM

SLNO [ NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR . | BRANCH
1. |SHANMUKHA NAIKM [ 1SV19EE014 M |l YEAR |[EEE
2 |SHIVA KUMARY 1SV19EE016 M |IIYEAR [EEE

CHESS

SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR [|BRANCH
1 |YOGANANDA M 1SV20EE007 M [IYEAR |[EEE
2 |ABHISHEK G M 1SV18EE001 M |IIYEAR |[EEE

: TABLE TENNIS ;

SLNO | NAME OF THESTUDENT|  USN GENDER| YEAR [BRANCH
1 |RAKESHLN 1SV20EE401 M [IIYEAR |EEE
2 |Saddam K 1SV20EE404 M ' |IIYEAR |EEE

HAND BALL

SLNO [ NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDE YEAR | BRANCH
1 |SYED SAIFULLA 1SV19EE018 M |IYEAR [EEE
2 |[MANUKR . 1SV20EE003 M [IYEAR [EEE
3 |YOGANANDA M 1SV20EEQ07 M |[OIYEAR [EEE
4 |ABHISHEKGM 1SV18EE001 M |[[IYEAR [EEE
5 [|AJAYBP 1SV19EEQ01 M |IIYEAR [EEE




6 |MANOJPATEEL H 1SV19EE006 M |l YEAR |EEE
7 |MANUSN 1SVI9EE007 | M  |IIYEAR |EEE
8 |NAGARAJM 1SV19EE008 M |1 YEAR |EEE
9 |NANDANHIREMATH | 1SV19EE009 M  |II YEAR |EEE
10 |SHANMUKHA NAIKM | 1SV19EE014 M |l YEAR |EEE
11 |SHIVA KUMAR Y 1SV19EE016 M |II YEAR |EEE
FOOT BALL _
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN . |GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH

1 |SYEDSAIFULLA 1SV19EE018 | M  |IYEAR |EEE
2 |MANUKR 1SV20EE003 M | YEAR |EEE
3 |YOGANANDA M 1SV20EE007 | M  |IYEAR |EEE
4 |ABHISHEKGM 1SV18EE001 M |l YEAR |EEE
5 |AJAYBP _ 1SV19EE001 M |0l YEAR |EEE
6 |MANOJPATEEL H 1SVI9EE006 | M . |II YEAR |EEE
7 |MANUSN 1SVI9EE007 | M |1 YEAR |EEE
8 |NAGARAJM 1SV19EE008 M |l YEAR |EEE
9 |NANDAN HIREMATH | 15V19EE009 M  |IIYEAR |EEE
10 |SHANMUKHA NAIKM | 1SV19EE014 M |1 YEAR |EEE
11 |SHIVA KUMAR Y 1SVI9EE016| M |1 YEAR |EEE
12 |YERRISWAMY M 1SVI9EE020 | M |l YEAR |EEE
13 |[RAKESHLN 1SV20EE401 M |l YEAR |EEE
14 15V20EE404 M - |OIYEAR |EEE

Saddam K




THROW BALL

SLNO |NAME OF THE STUDENT USN |GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |KavyaG 1SV19EE003| F |l YEAR |EEE
.2 |BALKHIS BANUK 1SV20EE001| F  |IYEAR [(EEE
3 |BADIGERA MADHURA  |1SV20EE002| F  |[IYEAR |EEE
4 |NAGAVENIN 1SV20EE004| F  |IIYEAR |EEE
5 |PRIYADARSHINIR 1SVI9EE012| F [l YEAR [EEE
6 |PUSHPAMT 1SVI9EE013| F  [III YEAR [EEE
7 |SULTANAKHANAMA |1SVI9EE017| F  |IIYEAR |EEE
8 [MALAG 1SV20EE400] F  |IIYEAR |[EEE
9 |SYEDA ANJUM 1SV20EE402] F [ YEAR [EEE
10 |NETHRAVATHISM 1SVI7EE006] F  [IVYEAR [EEE
11 [SUPRIYA A 1SVI7EE012| F  [IVYEAR |[EEE
12 |[SHOBHASHREE S 1SVISEE011| F  [IVYEAR [EEE
: KHOKHO
SLNO [NAME OF THE STUDENT USN |GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |BADIGERAMADHURA | o oorooor| F |IYEAR. |EEE
2 [NAGAVENIN sousaampasl - F - [HYEAR E
3 [SHWETHAN | - F - [AEAR R
4 |ASHWINI 1SVI9EE002] F . |[IIYEAR |[EEE
5 |MANJULAKT ~ |1SV19EE005| F  [III YEAR [EEE
6 |NAZMEEN KHANUMM [1SVI9EE0I1| F  |[IIYEAR |EEE
7 |NETHRAVATHISM 1SVIZEE006| F  [IVYEAR |EEE
8 |SUPRIYA A 1SVI7EE012] F  [IVYEAR |EEE
9 |SHOBHASHREE S 1SVISEEO11| F  [IVYEAR [EEE
10 |MEGHANATC. 1SVI9EE400| F  [IVYEAR [EEE
11 |[TEJAMRUTHA BINDUNV |1SVI9EE404| F  [IVYEAR |EEE
12 |KEERTANAR 1SVI7EE003| F  [IVYEAR |[EEE
, BALL BADMINTON _
SLNO |NAME OF THE STUDENT USN  |GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 [BADIGERAMADHURA | . oqeeon| F |IYEAR |EEE
2 [NAGAVENIN svoopmoes| B [LYEAR [EEE




3 |SHWETHAN Eonsiie] © | YEAR [RER
4 |ASHWINI fenrgan] B [mYEAR [FEE
5 |MANJULAKT. v T [HLYBAR [EEE
6 |KEERTANAR e ¥ |V EER (R
7  |SUJATA Seriiamn ] F |1V YBAR: [HEE
8 |MEGHANAGS oot | P [IVYEAR EEE
9  |[TRIVENIT onEmes| PV YEAR [uER
10 [MEENAKSHI A svicem| F |V YEAR. [EEE
SHATAL BADMINTON - ,

SLNO [NAME OF THE STUDENT USN  [GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH

1 |[NAZMEEN KHANUMM |1SVI9EEOI1| F |l YEAR |EEE
- 2 |PRIYADARSHINIR _ 1SVI9EE012| F | YEAR [EEE

3 |PUSHPAMT 1SV19EE013| F |1l YEAR |EEE
4 |NETHRAVATHISM ISVIZEE006| F  |IV YEAR |EEE
5 |SUPRIYA A 1SVI7EE012] F  |IV YEAR |EEE

| CAROM

SLNO [NAME OF THE STUDENT USN  [GENDER] YEAR |BRANCH
1 |SYEDA ANJUM 1SV20EE402]  F | [II YEAR |EEE
2 |NETHRAVATHIS M ISVI7EE006| F  [IVYEAR |EEE

- CHESS

SLNO" [NAME OF THE STUDENT USN  [GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |PUSHPAMT ISVI9EE013| F  |II YEAR |EEE

2 |[NETHRAVATHISM ISVIZEE006| F  |IV YEAR |EEE

TABLE TENNIS

SLNO |[NAME OF THE STUDENT USN  [GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |SHWETHAN Gaerians T pOIEAE
2 |ASHWINI ISVI9EE002|  F  |II YEAR |EEE

6. -
Head of the Department
Bectncal & Electronics Engineari=»
Shridevi Institute of Engineering & Teci:,..

TUMKUR-572196.

<
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Tumkur - 572106

DEPARTMENT OF FIRST YEAR UG STUDIES

Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

<O

Date: 01-03-2021

It is here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter’

department sports activities for the following events

1. Throw Ball

2. Volley Ball

3. Kho Kho

4. Cricket

5. Ball Badminton
6. Kabaddi

7. Shatal Badminton
8. Basketball

9. Carom

10. Chess

11. Table Tennis
12. Gim

13. Hand ball

14. Foot Ball

ok

Sports Coordinator

: Monday
: Tuesday
: Thursday
. Friday

: Monday

: Monday

: Tuesday

: Wednesday 17-03-2021

: Thursday
: Thursday
: Friday
: Saturday
: Monday

: Tuesday

08-03-2021

09-03-2021
11-03-2021
12-03-2021
15-03-2021

15-03-2021

16-03-2021

18-03-2021
18-03-2021
19-03-2021
20-03-2021
22-03-2021

23-03-2021

O NAg
Head o

11.30 AM
230 PM
230 PM
230 PM
2.30 PM
2.30 PM
2.30 PM
2.30 PM
230 PM
2.30 PM
2.30 PM
10.30 AM
11.30 AM
2.30 i’M

A
iﬁ)epartment



LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATING IN ANNUAL INTERDEPARTMENTAL

SPORTS ACTIVITY 2020-21

1ST YEAR
‘ : THROW BALL
SINO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN | GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 |BORISH KONGBRAILATPAM | 15V20CS006 M IYEAR | CSE
> |DHEERA] KUMAR P 15V20CS007 M IYEAR | CSE.
3 |DIBESH SHRESTHA 15V20CS008 M IYEAR | CSE
4 |G MALINGARAYA 15V20CS010 M IYEAR | CSE
5 |[IMIIYAZ PASHA 1SV20EC009 | M IYEAR | ECE
6 |[YOGANANDAM . 1SV20EE007 | M TYEAR EEE
7 IMOHAMMED AMAANTAIB __ |1SV20ME002| M TYEAR ME
8 |[YASHWANTH KUMAR T 1SV20CV015 | M TYEAR cv
9 |DARSHAN NAYAK BM 19V2015002 | M TYEAR ISE
10 |HEMANTH SANGAM M 15V2015005 M IYEAR ISE
11 |[VENUGOPALREDDY 1SV20ME403| M IYEAR ME
12 |MADHU 1SV20CV401| M IYEAR Cv
VOLLEY BALL
SINO |  NAME OF THE STUDENT USN | GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 |RAKESHLN 1SV20EE401 M IYEAR | EE
2 |ADARSH SINGH OKRAM Vvl - M [ YEAR cv
3 [YOGESH KUMAR D 1SV20EE403 M TYEAR EE
1 |AKASHBP 1SV20ME400| M TYEAR ME
5 |RAKSHITHG 1SV20ME401]| M TYEAR ME
6 |V RAJATH KUMAR GOWD ISV20ME402 | M 1YEAR ME
7 |DARSHAN NAYAK B M 1SV2015002 M TYEAR ISE
8 [IMITYAZ PASHA 1SV20EC009 | M IYEAR | ECE
9 |NAGARAJ 1SV20EC012 | M TYEAR | ECE
10 |RAHUL AJIT KUMBAR 15V20CS035 M TYEAR CSE
1 . '
SADASHISH KUMAR BHOKTA | 15V20CS037 M = =
12 | ADARSH SINGH OKRAM Ryl - IYEAR cv
KHO KHO
SINO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN | GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
"1 |RAHUL AJIT KUMBAR 15V20CS035 M TYEAR | CSE
2 |SADASHISHK :
SH KUMAR BHOKTA | 15v20C5037 M . e
3 |SAGARSK 15V20CS038 M 1YEAR CSE
4 |SEKH FARDEEN 15V20CS040 M TYEAR | CSE
5 |YOGANANDAM _ 1SV20EEQ07 M 1YEAR EEE
" 6 |MOHAMMED AMAANTAIB  |1SV2 '
SV20ME002| M = =
7 |MOHAMMED SHAHZAD 1 .
SV20ME003| M = =3
8 |YASHWANTH KUMART BYaivaa] M IYEAR cv
9  |DARSHAN NAYAK BM 1SV2015002 M IYEAR ISE




10 |HEMANTH SANGAM M 15V2015005 M TYEAR ISE
11|V RAJATH KUMAR GOWD 1SV2OME402| M TYEAR ME
12 [YASHASKR 1SV20EC018 | M IYEAR | ECE
CRICKET
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN | GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 |MOHAMMED AMAANTAIB | 1SV20ME002| M TYEAR ME
2 |MOHAMMED SHAHZAD 1SV20ME003 | M IYEAR ME
3 |PAVAN KUMART 1SV2OMEODd| M TYEAR ME
1 |HARSHITH M] 1SV20EC007 | M IYEAR | ECE
5 |IMIIYAZ PASHA _ 1SV20EC009 | M IYEAR | ECE
"6 |HABIBULLA SADIK MULLA 1SV20CS013| M IYEAR | CSE
7 |JAHIDUL ISLAM 1SV20CS015 | M TYEAR | CSE
8 |PAVAN KUMART 1SV20ME004| M IYEAR ME
9 |RAKESHR 1SV20ME05 | M IYEAR ME
10 |S DHANUSH 1SV20ME06| M IYEAR ME
11|V RAJATH KUMAR GOWD ISV20ME402| M IYEAR ME
12 |[VENUGOPALREDDY' 1SV20ME403| M TYEAR ME
13 |RAKESHLN 1SV20EE401 M IYEAR EE
14 |ADARSH SINGH OKRAM 1SV20CV001 | M TYEAR cv
15 |YOGESH KUMAR D 1SV20EE403 | M IYEAR EE -
BALL BADMINTON
SINO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN | GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 |vIvEKAE 1SV20ME009| M e =
2 | ADARSH SINGH OKRAM e IYEAR cv
B 15v20cvo2| M i =
Y  |DIPENDRA KUMARPANDIT | 1SY20CV03) M I YEAR cv
5  |YASHASKR 1SV20EC018 | M IYEAR | ECE
6  |SYED SAIFULLA ISVISEEQIS | M IYEAR | EEE
7 |SUDEEPRVS 15V2015013 M TYEAR ISE
8 |THOUHID] K 1SV2015014 |, M. | 1YEAR ISE
9 |NETHRA PRASAD DR 15V200S032 | M IYEAR | CSE
10 |SADASHISH KUMAR BHOKTA | 1 :
o) 1SV2005037 | M e S
KABADDI
SINO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN | GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
"1 |BORISH KONGBRAILATPAM | 15v20CS006 | M IYEAR | CSE
2 |DHEERA] KUMAR P 1SV20CS007 | M IYEAR | CSE
3 |DIBESH SHRESTHA 15V20CS008 | M IYEAR | CSE
42 |YASHASKR 1SV20EC018 | M IYEAR | ECE
5 |SYED SAIFULLA ISVIOEE0IS | M TYEAR | EEE




® | ADARSH SINGH OKRAM [CY M ['YEAR cv
7 |AKASHTR SYRCVIE M 1 YEAR cV
8  |DIPENDRA KUMARPANDIT | 1OV20CV003| M [ YEAR cv
9 |DARSHAN NAYAK BM 15V2015002 M TYEAR ISE
10 |HEMANTH SANGAM M 15V2015005 | M- | 1YEAR ISE
11 |AKASHBP ISV20ME400] M IYEAR ME
12__|RAKSHITHG 1SV20ME401| M IYEAR ME
SHATAL BADMINTON
SINO |  NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1  |DIPENDRA KUMARPANDIT | 1SV20CV003| M IYEAR cv
2 [YOGANANDA M 1SV20EE0D7 | M TYEAR | EEE
3 |MOHAMMED AMAANTAIB  |1SV20ME002| M fo =
2 |TRTEJESHWAR 15V200S052 | M TYEAR | CSE
5 |VENKATESH DALAWAI 15V20CS056 |~ M IYEAR | CSE
BASKET BALL , :
SINO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 |HABIBULLA SADIK MULLA 1SV20CS013 | M TYEAR | CSE
2 |MANTESH H RANGARADDI | 15V20CS024 M IYEAR | CSE
3 |[RAHUL AJIT KUMBAR 15v2005035 | M~ | IYEAR || CSE
4 [IMTIYAZ PASHA ISV20EC009 | M TYEAR | ECE
5 |NAGARAJ 1SV20EC012| M IYEAR | ECE.
6 |VIVEKAE 1SV20ME009| M = =
7 | ADARSH SINGH OKRAM TAC TN M I YEAR cv
8  |AKASHTR e B I'YEAR cv
9 |HEMANTH SANGAM M 15V2015005 | M TYEAR ISE
10 |YOGESH KUMAR D 1SV20EE403 | M [YEAR EE
CAROM :
SINO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN | GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 |V RAJATH KUMAR GOWD ISV20ME402| M [YEAR ME
2 : . _
DIPENDRA KUMAR PANDIT | 1SV20CV003| M I YEAR cv
CHESS
SINO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN | GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1  |MOHAMMED AMAANTAIB  |1sv2omE002| M = -
2
SADASHISH KUMAR BHOKTA | 15V2005037 | M e
TABLE TENNIS
SINO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN | GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 |BORISH KONGBRAILATPAM | 15V20CS006 M IYEAR | CSE




2 |YASHWANTH KUMAR T EVEENTE L - M I YEAR cv
: HAND BALL 7
SLNO || NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 |VIVEKAE 1SV20ME009| M e e
2 | ADARSH SINGH OKRAM TN N I YEAR cv
3 |AKASHTR BV 1 YEAR cv -
1 |HEMANTH SANGAM M 1SV2015005 M TYEAR ISE
5  |SHRAVANAKUMARA T 1SV20CS045 M IYEAR | CSE
6 |BORISH KONGBRAILATPAM | 15V20CS006 M IYEAR | CSE
7 |DHEERA] KUMAR P 15V20CS007 M IYEAR | CSE
8 |DIBESH SHRESTHA 15V20CS008 M TYEAR | CSE
9 |ABHISHEK B 1SV20EC001 M IYEAR | ECE
10 [MANUKR 1SV20EE003 | M TYEAR EEE
11 [YOGANANDA M 1SV20EE007 M TYEAR EEE
FOOT BALL
SLNO |  NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH |

1 |G MALINGARAYA 15V20CS010 M TYEAR | CSE
2 |GIRISHA V 15V20CS011 M IYEAR | CSE
3 |HR ABHINANDAN 1SV20CS012 M TYEAR |  CSE
4 |DARSHAN MR 1SV20EC005 | M- TYEAR | ECE
5 |sSDHANUSH 1SV20ME0O6| M T o

HA :
6 |SHARATH KUMARR 1SV20ME007| M i .
7 |DIPENDRA KUMARPANDIT | 1SV20CV003| M 1YEAR cv
8 |PANKA]VARMA SRRl M I YEAR cv
9  |DARSHAN NAYAK B M 15V2015002 M TYEAR ISE
10 |HEMANTH SANGAM M 15V2015005 M TYEAR ISE
11 |[NITHINDG 15V2015009 M TYEAR ISE
12 |SHESHADRIT 1SV2015012 | M TYEAR ISE
13 |RAKESHLN 1SV20EE401 M [YEAR EE
14 |[YOGESH KUMAR D 1SV20EEA03 M [YEAR EE
15 |NAGARAJ 1SV20EC012| M IYEAR | ECE
16 |YASHASKR 1SV20EC018 | M [YEAR ECE




1ST YEAR

THROW BALL
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |[VARSHITHA TN 1SV20CS055 F I YEAR | CSE
2 |ANUSHABS 1SV20CS001 F I YEAR CSE
3 |EMILY LAURA 1SV20CS009 F I YEAR CSE
4 |SHARIBA FIRDOSE 1SV20CS042 'F I YEAR | " CSE
5 |BINDHUTS 1SV20EC400 F I YEAR ECE
6 |GANASHREE K R 1SV20EC401 F I YEAR ECE
7 |LAVANYAKR 1SV20EC402 F I YEAR ECE
8 |NAGAVENIN 1SV20EE004 F I YEAR EEE
9 |BADIGERA MADHURA 1SV20EEQ02 F I YEAR EEE
10 |[YAMUNA M 1SV20CV014 F I YEAR CV
11 |BHAVANAS 1SV201S001 F IYEAR | ISE
12 |DEEPA R ARADHYA MATA 1SV20IS003 F I YEAR ISE
KHO KHO :
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |REKHA 15V201S010 F I YEAR ISE
2 |NETHRAVATHIKE 1SV20IS008 F I YEAR ISE
3 |REVATHIPO © 1SV201S011 -F I YEAR ISE
4 |LAKSHMIGYV 1SV20CV005 F I YEAR CV
5 |SANJANADM 1SV20CV009 F I YEAR CV
6 |KavyaG 1SV19EE003 F I YEAR EEE
7 IMALAG 1SV20EE400 " F I YEAR EEE
8 |USHABN 1SV20CS053 F I YEAR CSE
- 9  |VAISHNAVI BHUSHAN 1SV20CS054 F I YEAR CSE
10 [SANIYA SARDAR 1SV20CS039 F I YEAR CSE
11 |NANDINITS 1SV20CS030 F I YEAR CSE
12 |ASFA KHANUM 1SV20CS003 F I YEAR CSE
BALL BADMINTON
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |LAVANYAKR 1 1SV20EC402 F I YEAR ECE
2 |NAGAVENI N - 1SV20EEQ04 F I YEAR EEE
3 |BADIGERA MADHURA 1SV20EE002 F I YEAR EEE
4 |[YAMUNAM 1SV20CV014 B I YEAR CV
5 |SHARIBA FIRDOSE 1SV20CS042 F I YEAR CSE
6 |HARSHITHAT A 1SV20CS014 - F I YEAR CSE
7 |JEEVITHANM . 1SV20ME001 F I YEAR ME
. 8 |DEEPA R ARADHYA MATA 1SV201S003 F I YEAR ISE
9 |KEERTHANA N 1SV201S006 F I YEAR ISE
10 |NETHRAVATHIK E 1SV20IS008 F I YEAR ISE




SHATAL BADMINTON

SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |BADIGERA MADHURA 1SV20EE002 F TYEAR | EEE
2 [JEEVITHANM 1SV20MEO01 | ~ F IYEAR | ME
3 |DEEPA R ARADHYA MATA | 1SV20IS003 F 1 YEAR ISE
4 |VAISHNAVI BHUSHAN 1SV20CS054 F IYEAR | CSE
5 |ASFA KHANUM | 15v20Cs003 F IYEAR | CSE
CAROM
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN  |GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |MEGHANAG 1SV19ME401 F Il YEAR| ME
2 |PRABHAVATHIBR 1SVISME405 | F I YEAR| ME
_ o CHESS
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN . |GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |NISHATH NAWAZ 1SV17EC009 F IVYEAR| ECE
2 |CRISPINA VIOLET P 1SV19EC008 F IIYEAR | ECE
TABLE TENNIS
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |EMILY LAURA 1SV20CS009 F IYEAR | CSE
2 |DEEPAR ARADHYA MATA |- 15V20IS003 F 1 YEAR ISE

G : IQ‘"@M\./




SHRIDEVI

()

Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,

Tumkur - 572106

DEPARTMENT OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Date: 04-03-2021

It is here by sending list of students participating in Annual Inter department

sports activities for the following events

1. Throw Ball

2. Volley Ball

3. Kho Kho

4. Cricket

5. Ball Badminton
6. Kabaddi

7. Shatal Badminton
8. Basketball

9. Carom

10. Chess

11. Table Tennis
12. Gim

13. Hand ball

14. Foot Ball

(PR
Sparts Coordinator

: Monday  08-03-2021 11.30 AM
: Tuesday  09-03-2021 230 PM
: Thursday  11-03-2021 230 PM

: Friday 12-03-2021 230 PM

: Monday  15-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Monday [5-03-2021 230 PM
: Tuesday  16-03-2021 230 PM
: Wednesday 17-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Thursday  18-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Thursday  18-03-2021 230 PM
: Friday 19-03-2021 2.30 PM
: Saturday  20-03-2021 10.30 AM
: Monday  22-03-2021 11.30 AM

: Tuesday 23-03-2021 230PM

&.1.E.1. Tumkur




~

LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATING IN ANNUAL INTERDEPARTMENTAL
SPORTS ACTIVITY 2020-21

MBA/SCS/MMD/LVS/CCS
e THROW BALL
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |AFTAB ALAM 1SV20BA001 M IYEAR | MBA
2  [AYYANNA 1SV20BA004 M I1YEAR | MBA
3 |MANJUNATHA HIREMATH 1SV20BA015 | M 1YEAR | MBA
4 |PARAMESHWARAPPA.S.R. 1SV19MBA26 M I YEAR | MBA
5 |PRUTHVIRAJ.T. 1SV19MBA28 M IIYEAR | MBA
6 [RAKHESHR 1SV19SCS05 M IIYEAR | SCS
7 |SATHISHS 1SV19SCS07 M IIYEAR | SCS
8 [JAYANTHC 1SV18MMDO1 M I YEAR | MMD
9 |RAGHAVENDRA TEVARI 1SV18CCS01 M IIYEAR | CCS
10 |SARVESH MANTHAGOND 1SV18CCS02 M IIYEAR| CCS
11 [SHARAVAN KUMAR BHAT 1SV20LVS02 M IYEAR | LVS
12 [SHIVADEEP. G:R. 1SV19MBA38 M IIYEAR | MBA
VOLLEY BALL .
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 [SARVESH MANTHAGOND 1SV18CCS02 M IIYEAR| CCS
2 |MUHAMMED NIHAL 1SV20CCS01 | M IYEAR | CCS
3 [SHARAVAN KUMAR BHAT 1SV20LVS02 M IYEAR | LVS
4 [NISHAN AM 1SV20SCS01 M IYEAR | SCS
5 |C. MANJUNATHA. 1SV19MBA20 M IIYEAR | MBA
6 |PRUTHVIRA]J.T. 1SV19MBA28 M I YEAR | MBA
7 |NARENDRA BABU.B. M. 1SV19MBA24 M I YEAR | MBA
8 |CHETHAN.R. 1SV19MBA10 M I YEAR | MBA
9 |GIREESH. G. B. 1SV19MBA13 M I YEAR | MBA
10 |DWARAKESH 1SV20BA009 | M 1YEAR | MBA
11 [YASHWANTH P 1SV20BA039 M 1YEAR | MBA
12 |NISCHAL GM 1SV20BA019 M IYEAR | MBA
KHO KHO
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |AFTAB ALAM 1SV20BA001 M 1YEAR | MBA
2 [SANTHOSHHG 1SV20BA024 M IYEAR | MBA
3 |NARENDRA BABU. B. M. 1SV19MBA24 M I YEAR | MBA
4 |BASAVARAJA.K.T. 1SV19MBAO07 M Il YEAR | MBA
5 |PREMA.M.N. 1SV19MBA27 F 1 YEAR | MBA
6 |KUMARA.T. 1SV19MBA17 M IIYEAR [ MBA
7 |LOKESH.C. 1SV19MBA18 M I YEAR | MBA




8 YASHODHARA. T. 1SV19MBA42 M Il YEAR | MBA
9 SHRINIVASA M 1SV18MBA29 M I YEAR MBA
10 |RAGHAVENDRA TEVARI 1SV18CCS01 M Il YEAR S
11 |SARVESH MANTHAGOND 1SV18CCS02 M II YEAR (LS
12 |MUHAMMED NIHAL 1SV20CCS01 M I YEAR CCS
A CRICKET :
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 RAGHAVENDRA TEVARI 1SV18CCS01 M II YEAR (&8
2 SARVESH MANTHAGOND 1SV18CCS02 M II YEAR L5
3 MUHAMMED NIHAL 1SV20CCS01 - M I YEAR CCS
4 SHARATH KUMAR B H 1SV20BA025 M I YEAR MBA
5 MANJUNATHA HIREMATH 1SV20BA015 M I YEAR MBA
6 GIREESH. G. B. 1SV1I9MBA13 M IT YEAR MBA
s SHARAVAN KUMAR BHAT 1SV20LVS02 M I YEAR LVS
8 NISHAN A M 1SV20SCS01 M I YEAR SCS
9 GANESHA B S 1SV20BA010 M I YEAR MBA
10 |SHRINIVASA M 1SV18MBA29 M | IIYEAR| MBA
11 |ARAVIND YARRABAPU 1SVISMBA31 M IIYEAR | MBA
12 |BHARATH KUMAR. N. 1SV19MBAOS M IIYEAR | MBA
~13  |CHETHAN.R. 1SV19MBA10 M IIYEAR | MBA
14 |NARENDRA BABU. B. M. 1SV19MBA24 M I YEAR MBA
15 |KEERTHIKUMARA. G. C. 1SV19MBA16 M ILYEAR | MBA
BALL BADMINTON
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 MANJUNATHA HIREMATH 1SV20BA015 M I YEAR MBA
2 SRIKANTHAREDDY : 1SV20BA032 M I YEAR MBA
> SHARATH KUMAR B H 1SV20BA025 M IYEAR | MBA
- NISCHAL GM 1SV20BA019 M I YEAR MBA
5 CHETHAN. R. 1SV19MBA10 M Il YEAR MBA
6 KEERTHIKUMARA. G. C. 1SVI9MBA16 M | I'YEAR MBA
7  |GIREESH. G. B. 1SVI9MBA13 M I YEAR MBA
8 RAKHESH R 1SV19SCS05 M IT YEAR SCS
= JAYANTH C , 1SV18MMDO01 M IIYEAR | MMD
10 |[SHARAVAN KUMAR BHAT 1SV20L.VS02 M I YEAR LVS
KABADDI
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 RANGANATH. R. 1SVI9MBA35 M II YEAR MBA
2 SALMAN KHAN 1SVI9MBA36 M IT YEAR MBA
3 BASAVARAJA.K. T. 1SV19MBAO7 M IT YEAR MBA
4 SHIVADEEP. G. R. 1SV19MBA38 M II YEAR [ MBA
5 VENKATESHA T 1SV20BA037 M I YEAR MBA




6 MANJUNATHA HIREMATH 1SV20BAO015 M IYEAR | MBA
7 HARSHAD C] 1SV20BA013 M I YEAR MBA
8 RANGANATH. R. 1SV1I9MBA35 M Il YEAR MBA
9 SRIKANTHAREDDY 1SV20BA032 M I YEAR MBA
10 |[SANTHOSH H G 1SV20BA024 M I YEAR MBA
11 |JAYANTHC 1SV18MMDO1 M Il YEAR | MMD
12 |RAGHAVENDRA TEVARI 1SV18CCS01 M Il YEAR CCS
SHATAL BADMINTON :
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 AFTAB ALAM 1SV20BA001 M I YEAR MBA
- SANTHOSH H G 1SV20BA024 M I YEAR MBA
3 NARENDRA BABU. B. M. 1SV19MBA24 M II YEAR MBA
4 JAYANTH C 1SV18MMDO1 M ITYEAR | MMD
o SARVESH MANTHAGOND 1SV18CCS02 M BYEAR | (05
BASKET BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 SHARAVAN KUMAR BHAT 1SV20LVS02 - M 1 YEAR LVS
2 NISHAN AM - 15V20SCS01 M I YEAR SCS
-3 SHRINIVASA M. 1SV18MBA29 M II YEAR MBA
4 ARAVIND YARRABAPU 1SV18MBA31 M Il YEAR MBA
5 NITHIN. K. N. 1SVI9MBA25 M Il YEAR MBA
6 PARAMESHWARAPPA. S. R. 1SV19MBA26 M II YEAR MBA
7 NISCHAL G M 1SV20BA019 M I YEAR MBA
8 CHETHAN T U 1SV20BA007 M I YEAR MBA
9 GANESHA B S 1SV20BA010 M I YEAR MBA
10 |HARSHADC] 1SV20BA013 M I YEAR MBA
CAROM
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |[BRANCH
1 NARAYANAREDDY N A 1SV20BA018 M | IYEAR MBA
2 |SATHISHS 15V19SCS07 M II YEAR SCS
: : E CHESS
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT ~ USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
=1 PARAMESHWARAPPA.S. R. 1SV19MBA26 M I YEAR MBA
2 MANJUNATHA HIREMATH 1SV20BA015 M I YEAR MBA
: TABLE TENNIS
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 SRIKANTH G 1SV20BA031 M I YEAR MBA
2 JAYANTH C 1SV18MMDO1 M ITYEAR | MMD




HAND BALL

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH

1 SATHISH S 1SV19SCS07 M | HYEAR SCS
2 JAYANTH C 1SV1SMMDO01 M I YEAR | MMD
3 RAGHAVENDRA TEVARI 15V18CCS01 M IT YEAR CCS

- 4 SARVESH MANTHAGOND 15V18CCS02 M II YEAR CCS
o MUHAMMED NIHAL 1SV20CCS01 M I YEAR R
6 SHARAVAN KUMAR BHAT 1SV20LVS02 M I YEAR iVS
7 NISHAN AM : 1SV20SCS01 M T1YEAR SCS
8 SHIVADEEP. G. R. 1SV19MBA38 M I YEAR MBA
9 ABHISHEK. R. B. 1SV19MBAO2 M II YEAR MBA
10 |RAGHAVENDRA M 1SV20BA020 M I YEAR MBA
11 |BABUS 1SV20BA005 M I YEAR MBA

FOOT BALL

SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 PRAVEEN 15V195CS04 M II YEAR SCS
2 MUHAMMED NIHAL 1SV20CCS01 M TYEAR s
3 SHARAVAN KUMAR BHAT 1SV20LVS02 M I YEAR LVS

.4 NISHAN A M 15V20SCS01 M I YEAR SCS
5 VINOD. H. S. 1SV1I9MBAA41 M JIYEAR | MBA
6 SHRINIVASA M 1SV18MBA29 M IT YEAR MBA
7 NARENDRA BABU. B. M. 1SV19MBA24 M I YEAR | MBA
8 KEERTHIKUMARA. G. C. 1SV19MBA16 M Il YEAR | MBA
9 ABHISHEK. N. H. 1SV19MBAO1 M Il YEAR | MBA
10 [SHIVARAMSK 1SV20BA026 M I YEAR MBA
11 |YASHWANTHP 1SV20BA039 M I YEAR MBA
12 |RAGHAVENDRA M 1SV20BA020 M I YEAR MBA
13 |BABUS 1SV20BA005 M I YEAR MBA
14 |SHARATH KUMAR B H 1SV20BA025 M I YEAR MBA
15 |SRIKANTHAREDDY 1SV20BA032 M I YEAR MBA
16 - IMANJUNATHA HIREMATH 1SV20BA015 M TYEAR MBA




MBA/LVS/CCS/SCS

THROW BALL
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 RENUKA M IRAGAR 1SV20CCS02 F I YEAR (& &
2 YASHASWINI M C 1SV20CCS03 T I YEAR CGS
3 ANUSHA TP 1SV20LVS01 F I YEAR LVS
B ARPITHA. R. 1SV19MBAO6 B II YEAR MBA
5 BHARATAHI. K. 1SV19MBA(Q9 B II YEAR MBA
6 DIVYA.K. V. 1SV19MBA12 F IT YEAR MBA
7 RAJESHWARI. G. 1SV19MBA31 F I YEAR MBA
8 |BHAVANAT 1SV20BA006 F- I YEAR MBA
9 HANNA LIDIA S 1SV20BA011 £ I YEAR MBA
10 |MANJULA 1SV20BA014 E I YEAR MBA
11 |SHREELAKSHMIR 1SV20BA028 L I'YEAR MBA
12 |ANANDAYEE 1SV20BA002 F I YEAR MBA
KHO KHO
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 DIVYA. K. V. 1SV19MBA12 E II YEAR MBA
2 RAJESHWARI. G. 1SVI9MBA31 F II YEAR MBA
3 BHAVANA T 1SV20BA006 E I YEAR MBA
= HANNA LIDIA S 1SV20BAO011 F I YEAR MBA
3 AYISHAKHANUM 1SV195CS01 F II YEAR S5
6 - |DIVYAD 15V19SCS02 E. II' YEAR SCS
74 INDUSHREE M 15V195CS03 F II' YEAR SCS
8 SOUNDARYA. G. 1SV19MBA39 F II YEAR MBA
9 RANJITHA KR 1SV1S8MBA24 F - 11 YEAR MBA
10 |[DIVYA.K.V. 1SV19MBA12 4 II YEAR MBA
11 |KAVYA.S. 1SVI9MBA15 F II YEAR MBA
12 . INAGAVENIG N 1SV20BA017 F I YEAR MBA
BALL BADMINTON
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT - USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 ANANDAYEE 1SV20BA002 F I YEAR MBA
2 SWAPNA L 1SV20BA035 r I YEAR MBA
3 ANJU U 1SV20BA003 F I YEAR MBA
4  |SHREELAKSHMI R 15V20BA028 2 IYEAR| - MBA
5 KAVYA.S. 1SVI9MBAI15 F IT YEAR MBA
6 MEGHA. L. J. 1SV19MBA22 F IT YEAR MBA
=i PREMA. M. N. 1SV19MBA27 F Il YEAR MBA
8 RAN]JITHA KR 1SV18MBA24 F I YEAR MBA




DIVYA D

1SV195CS02 F. [HYEAR SCS
10 |[SANDHYAK 1SV19SCS06 F ITI YEAR 55
SHATAL BADMINTON
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 SANDHYA K’ 1SV195CS06 F II YEAR SC5
2 RENUKA M IRAGAR 1SV20CCS02 F I YEAR CCS
3 SOUNDARYA R 1SV20BA030 1 I YEAR MBA
4 AKSHATHA. R. 1SV19MBAO3 F 11 YEAR MBA
5 RADHA. B. 1SV19MBA30 E Il YEAR MBA
CAROM
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
= HANNA LIDIA S 1SV20BA011 F I YEAR MBA
2 ARCHANA. K. S. 1SV1I9MBAO05 Fo - 1HYPFAR MBA
CHESS
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 RANJITHA KR 1SVISMBA24 F I YEAR MBA
2 SHOBHA N B 1SV20BA027 F I YEAR MBA
TABLE TENNIS
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN ° |GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 - |RENUKA M IRAGAR 1SV20CCS02 F. 1YEAR] ~ C€G5
2 SHREELAKSHMI R 1SV20BA028 F I YEAR MBA
A @b 6liw
Head epartmerr

M.B.A. Programme

S.1.E.1. Tumkuir



Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,
Tumkur - 572106

Department of Physical Education Date: 28/02/2021
Sports Fixtures
1. Throw Ball (08-03-2021) 11.30 AM 2. Volley Ball (09-03-2021) 2.30 PM
1 EE 1
< Z I Year
3 I Year = = LY o
4 CS/IS 4 CS/IS
5 ME
6 EC j j et :] j e
7 MBA 7 MBA
3. Kho Kho (11-03-2021) 2.30 PM 4. Cricket (12-03-2021) 02.30 PM
1 CS/IS 1 1st Year
2 MBA 2
o ¥ Year = 3 15/ IS =
4 4
5 EE 5 CV
6 ME :] j = 6 EC :] j =
7 BC 7 BA



5. Ball Badminton (15-03-2021) 2.30 PM

1 ME

2 B j

G 2y

4 CV e

5 MBA ——

6 PYear & :I S

7. EE

6. Kabaddi (15-03-2021)02.30 PM 7. Shatal Badminton (16-03-2021)2.30 PM
1 EE —— 1 EE S

2 ¢V — 2 1stYear ——

3 1stYear — = gty - — SN
4 -CS/I5~ — 4 CS5/1S —

5 ME 5 EC

6 EC j :l S 6 ME j j = A
7 MBA : 7 MBA



8. Basketball (17-03-2021)2.30 PM 9. Carom (18-03-2021) 2.30 PM

1 S/ 1 1stYear :l
2 MBA 2 EE
SR S
3 I Year 3 CS/IS——
4 4 ME ——
2 BE j B TV —
6 ME ’ i ¢ B = ‘ __J
7 B 7 MBA

10. Chess (18-03-2021) 2.30 PM_  11. Table Tennis (19-03-2021) 2.30 PM

T =EE :l : |
2V . 1StYear
B e
3 1% Year — 3
£ oo — 4 CS/IS
EE 5 EC j
6 EC —— } o 6 ME l_,J
7 MBA 7 MBA



12. Gim (20-03-2021) 10.30 AM 13. Hand ball (22-03-2021) 11.30 AM

1- EE 1 EE :I
2LV 2 1stYear
e e
3 1stYear LN :'
4 CS/IS 4 CS/IS
5 ME 5 EC j
6 EC l_,)
MBA 7 MBA

14. Foot Ball (23-03-2021) 2.30 PM

2 -EC ’
i
3 Sl ——
4 N e
5 MBA ——
b I Yeur \ e
7. EE
Copy to HODs: CS/EC/EE/ME/IS/CIVIL/MBA/First Year/ Academic coordinator Q

(Mr.Raghavendra J) (Dr.Narendra Viswaxgt‘hN)VfTr

PE]? SIET PJ'%{‘N CIPAL
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SNAP SHOTS OF ANNUAL INTER DEPARTMENTAL SPORTS
ACTIVITIES

STUDENTS PARTICIPATING IN TABLE TENNIS

+

STUDENTS PARTICIPATING IN CAROM




Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology,
Tumkur - 572106

Department of Physical Education Date: 25/03/2021
WINNER LIST

SI.No. NAME OF | EVENT WINNERS

THE EVENT I"PLACE | 1"PLACE
1 Throw Ball CS/ ISE(Girls) | EC (girls) |
2 Volley Ball ECBoys) EEE(Boys) '
3 Kho Kho EC(Boys) & EC(girls) CSE/ISE(Boys) &MBA(E]T]S) |
4 Cricket ME(Boys) CIVIL(Boys)
9 Ball Badminton EEE (Boys) & EC(Girls) | CS (Boys) & MBA (Girls)
6 Kabadd;i ___lIcSE (Boys) N \IHBO\ s)
7 Shatal badminton EC(Boys) & EEE ((Jlrlb) \IBA(BQ\ ys) & (S’l%[—((nrls}
8 Basketball Civil(Boys) ME(BO) 5)
9 Carom EC(Boys) & EEE(Girl) CS/ISE(Boys) & ECE(Girls)
10 Chess CS(Boy) & EEE (Girl) EEE(Boy) & EC (Girl)
11 Table Tennis ME(Boy) & CSE/IS (Girl) EEE(Boy) & EC (Girl)
12 Gm ~~ ME@Boy) ClVILi(BﬂLMVW“ ]
13 Hand ball ~  ME@Boys) ’\131\(80\3) B ) |

| 14 Fook Ball | MBABoys) | Civil (Boys)

(Mr.Raghavendra J) (Dr.Narendra Viswanath)

PED SIET _BRINCIPAL
hysic al Er ducation Direcros.
 SHRIDEV! INSTITUTE OF
(9§ 0984474) ENGINEERING AND TECHN
‘J“‘"Hd:'\"i 1S 29 . TUMKUR-572106

‘\Ha .(,. 4, 1



ANNUAL INTER DEPARTMENT SPORTS ACTIVITIESWINNER LIST IN THE
ACCADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

CS/1S
THROW BALL
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN _ |GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |DIVYA DEEKSHITHS 1SV18CS012| F | YEAR| CSE
2 |AFREEN AFSHAN 1SV19CS001| F | YEAR| CSE
3 |HAMEEDA BANU 1SV19IS006 | F | HYEAR| ISE
4 [JOSHNIPS 1SV19IS007 | F | I YEAR| ISE
5 |DHARMANA HARIKA 1SVI8CS011| F | YEAR| CSE
6 |KAVITHAR svsese] F Lo ool oo
7 |NAHIDA SULTHANA 15V15CS052| F_ |IVYEAR| CSE
8 |HARSHITHA K 1SV17CS017| F_ |IVYEAR| CSE
9 |KAVYAHS 1SV17CS019] F  |IVYEAR| CSE
10 |RACHANAV 1SV17IS002 | F  |IVYEAR| ISE
11 |RAKIYA UZMA 1SV17IS003 | F__ |IV YEAR| ISE
12 |JYOTIMOHAN MADIWALAR |1SVI9CS037| F | IYEAR| CSE
2ND PLACE
ECE
THROW BALL
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN  |GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |NISHATH NAWAZ 1SVI7ZEC009| F  |IVYEAR| ECE
2 |SAYEEDUNNISA 1SVI7EC015] F  |IVYEAR| ECE
3 |HEMAKP ISVISEC401] F  |IVYEAR| ECE
4 |PAVITHRAS 1SVISEC029| F  |IVYEAR| ECE
5 |JYOTHIR 1SVI9EC401| F | YEAR| ECE
6 |SHIRISHART 1SVIBEC021| F | YEAR| ECE
7 |NAVYASHREESM 1SVI9EC403] F | YEAR| ECE
8 |NALINADK 1SVI9EC019| F | YEAR| ECE
9 |PREETHIKA AS 1SVI9EC021| F | YEAR| ECE
10 |SANIYA FATHIMA 1SVI9EC027| F | YEAR| ECE
11 |CRISPINA VIOLET P 1SVI9EC008] F | YEAR| ECE
12 |BHOOMIKA D 1SVI9EC006| F | IIYEAR| ECE
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1ST PLACE
EC
VOLLEY BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 AKHILESH YADAV 1SV19EC002 M II YEAR ECE
2 DARSHAN M MANCHIKOPPAD 1SV19EC009 M II YEAR ECE
3 KSANJAY 1SV19EC015 M II YEAR ECE
4 SAMEER BICHAGATTI 1SV18EC020 M III YEAR ECE
5 NAGESH DR 1SV18EC014 M III YEAR ECE
6 SRINIVAS C 1SV18EC023 M III YEAR ECE
7 ARUNARN 1SV19EC400 M III YEAR ECE
8 NITHIN KUMARGM 1SV15EC025 M IV YEAR ECE
9 DANIEL S 1SV17EC003 M IV YEAR ECE
10 |JITHENDRA H 1SV17EC005 M IV YEAR ECE
13 MD TAJ] HUSSAIN 1SV17EC006 M IV YEAR ECE
12 |LOKESHA GH 1SV18EC402 M IV YEAR ECE
2ND PLACE
EE
VOLLEY BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 RAVIBABU M 1SV19EE401 M III YEAR EEE
2 SHARATHHM 1SV19EE403 M III YEAR EEE
3 CHANDAN KUMAR MEHTA 1SV15EE009 M IV YEAR EEE
4 MALLIKARJUN BARIGAL 1SV14EE010 M IV YEAR EEE
5 SACHIN KUMAR 1SV17EE010 M IV YEAR EEE
6 MOHEMMED OWAIZ FATHAI 1SV18EE402 M IV YEAR EEE
7 MANUSN 1SV19EE007 M II YEAR EEE
8 NAGARAJM 1SV19EE008 M II YEAR EEE
9 SHANMUKHA NAIK M 1SV19EE(014 M 11 YEAR EEE
10 |AJAYBP 1SV19EEQ001 M II YEAR EEE
11 |ABHISHEKGM 1SV18EE001 M II YEAR EEE
12 |SHIVA KUMARY 1SV19EE(16 M II1 YEAR EEE
Physical Education Nirector, WN 'dh
Dept. of Physical Educatior PI!.INC;‘;P_:*T'-LF|t 55
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1ST PLACE

EC
KHO KHO
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 ARUN N R 1SV18EC003 M II YEAR ECE
2 |SHARANAKUMAR 1SV19EC028 M II YEAR ECE
> YASHWANTH C 1SVI19EC030 M II YEAR ECE
- ANIKET ASHOK NEJE 1SV18EC001 M II YEAR ECE
5 MAHADEVAIAH M B 1SV19EC402 M III YEAR| ECE
6 |SWAMYM 1SV19EC405 M III YEAR| ECE
7 |PRAVEENGD 1SV19EC404 M III YEAR| ECE
8 RAKESHK L 1SV17EC011 M III YEAR| ECE
9 NITHIN KUMAR G M 1SV15EC025 M IVYEAR| ECE
10 |DANIELS 1SV17EC003 M IVYEAR| ECE
11 [JITHENDRA H 1SV17EC005 M IVYEAR| ECE
12 |MD TAJ HUSSAIN 1SV17EC006 M IVYEAR| ECE
2ND PLACE
CSE
KHO KHO
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 ZAKAUR RAHMAN 15V19CS086 M II YEAR CSE
2 BHARATH KUMAR] 1SV18CS006 M II YEAR CSE
3 DEEKSHITH R 1SV18CS009 M II YEAR CSE
4 |SRUJANS 1SV19CS073 M II YEAR CSE
5 |SUDHANSHU KUMAR 1SV19CS075 M II YEAR CSE
6 PRAJWAL C 15V18CS032 M HI YEAR| CSE
7  |VIVEKANAND MATH 1SV18CS046 M III YEAR| CSE
8 RAKESH P 1SV15CS075 M IVYEAR| CSE
MEER KAREE MUDDIN
9 1SV15CS043 M IVYEAR| CSE
10 |VINAY KUMARKS 1SV191S027 M II YEAR ISE
11  [INITHIN KUMAR BN 1SV171S001 M IV YEAR ISE
SANTHOSHBHARADWA]
12 HA 1SV1715004 M IV YEAR ISE

.
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1ST PLACE
EC
KHO KHO
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 AFRA FATHIMA 1SV17EC001 F IVYEAR| ECE
2 [SAHANAGR 1SV17EC014 F IVYEAR| ECE
3 NISHATH NAWAZ 1SV17EC009 F IVYEAR| ECE
4 |HEMAKP 1SV18EC401 F IVYEAR| ECE
5 |LATHASHREE KR 1SV18EC011 F Il YEAR| ECE
6 |MOUNIKAY 1SV18EC013 F Il YEAR| ECE
7 |BRUNDAK 1SV18EC006 F Il YEAR| ECE
8 |LOKESHWARIKOTIBS 1SV19EC016 F II YEAR ECE
9 |GOWRAMMA S 1SV19EC012 E II YEAR ECE
10 [MEGHANAR 1SV19EC017 F II YEAR ECE
11 |NALINADK 1SV19EC019 F II YEAR ECE
12 |PREETHIKA AS 1SV19EC021 F II YEAR ECE
2ND PLACE
KHO KHO
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH

1 DIVYA.K. V. 1SV1I9MBA12 F IIYEAR | MBA
2  |RAJESHWARL G. 1SV19MBA31 F I YEAR | MBA
3 BHAVANAT 1SV20BA006 F I YEAR MBA
4 |HANNALIDIAS 1SV20BA011 F I YEAR MBA
5 |AYISHAKHANUM 1SV195CS01 F IT YEAR SCS
6 |DIVYAD 1SV195CS02 F I YEAR SCS
g INDUSHREE M 1SV19SCS03 F II YEAR SCS
8 |SOUNDARYA.G. 1SVI9MBA39 F IIYEAR| MBA
9 RAN]JITHA KR 1SV18MBA24 F IYEAR| MBA
10 |[DIVYA.K. V. 1SV19MBA12 B IIYEAR| MBA
11 |KAVYA.S. 1SV19MBA15 F IIYEAR| MBA
12 |NAGAVENIGN 1SV20BA017 F IYEAR | MBA

Physical Education Director.
Dept. of Physical Education. PRINCIPAL
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1ST PLACE
CRICKET
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |UMESHR 1SV17ME014 M IVYEAR| ME
2  |VEERESH 1SV17ME015 M IV YEAR| ME
3 |[MANOJHN 1SV15ME033 M |[IVYEAR| ME
4 |SHRINATH JADHAV 1SV17ME013 M |[IVYEAR| ME
5 |NAGESH MYLAR RAJU 1SV15ME041 M |[IVYEAR| ME
6 [SHIVAKUMARYV 1SV15ME071 M |IVYEAR| ME
7 |RAVINDRANATHA K 1SV18ME406 M |IIYEAR| ME
8 |SRIKANTHKS 1SV18ME408 M III YEAR| ME
9 |JAGADEESH G N 1SV15ME020 M Il YEAR| ME
10 |MANJUNATHA N 1SV15ME031 M Il YEAR| ME
11 |PAVAN KUMARBYV 1SV16ME414 M Il YEAR| ME
12 |ATHISHKUMARGOWDA | 1SV19ME002 M IIYEAR| ME
13 [VIVEKR] 1SV18ME(13 M IIYEAR| ME
14 |ANJAN KUMAR HH 1SV19MEQ001 M IIYEAR| ME
15 |ATHUL GOPAL P 1SV19MEQ003 M IIYEAR| ME
2ND PLACE
CRICKET
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
ARVIND SHARMA
1 AR et 1SV19CV006 M I YEAR Ccv
2  |RAKESH GOWDAT] 1SV19CV021 M II YEAR CV
3 |SHAYANULLAH 1SV19CV023 M II YEAR Cv
4 |AVINASH NAIK S 1SV19CV007 M II YEAR Ccv
5 |PRAVEENGS 1SV19CV020 M I YEAR Ccv
6 |DILEEPBO 1SV19CV008 M II YEAR Cv
ARVIND SHARMA
7 AR T 1SV19CV006 M II YEAR CvV
DODDANAGOUDA
8 L e 1SV18CV013 M Il YEAR| CV
9 |HABIB ULLA KHAN 1SV18CV014 M Il YEAR| CV
10 |SANDEEP KUMAR C 1SV18CV030 M I YEAR| CV
DAVID
11 |MALSAWMTLUANGA 1SV17CV005 M |[IVYEAR| cCV
_|SAILO - -
12 |GAGANDEEP KS 1SV17CV006 M IVYEAR| CV
13 [NAWAZ KHAN KN 1SV17CV027 M |[IVYEAR| cCv
14 |AJITH KUMAR BN 1SV18CV400 M |IVYEAR| CV
15 |KIRAN P MURAL 1SV18CV407 M IVYEAR| CV
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1ST PLACE

EE
BALL BADMINTON
SINO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN ___ |GENDER| YEAR
1 |AJAYBP 1GVIOEE001 | M | ITYEAR
2 |MANJULAKT 1SVIOEE005 | M | I YEAR
3 [SHEKSHAVALIG 1SVIOEE0L5 | M | IYEAR
4 |AJITH KUMARS 1SVI7EE00L | M |IIYEAR
5 |RUDRESH B] 1GVIOEE402 | M |IIYEAR
6 |GANESH KUMAR 1SVI7EE002 | M |IVYEAR
7 |SHARATH HM 1SVIOEE403 | M _ |IIYEAR
8 |SACHIN KUMAR 1SVI7EE0I0 | M |IVYEAR
5 TMOHEMMED OWAIZ FATHAI | 1SVIBEE402 | M |IVYEAR
10 |ANIL KUMART 1SVI4EE002 | M |IV YEAR
7ND PLACE
CS/IS
BALL BADMINTON
SINO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN __ |GENDER| YEAR
1 |SAIKISHAN MR 15V19CS061 | M | ITYEAR
2 |AKASH KUMAR SINGH 15V19CS003 | M | HYEAR
3 [JUNAID ULLA KHAN 15V17CS018 | M [N YEAR
4 |RAGHU RAMGK 15V17CS034 | M |IIYEAR
=T ABHISHEK KUMAR PRASAD _| 15V17CS001 | M IV YEAR
6 INIKESH KUMAR TIWARI 15V17CS030 | M [IVYEAR
7 |NITHIN KUMARBN 15V171S001 M |IV YEAR
SANTHOSHBHARADWAJ H A
8 1SV171S004 MNse
9 |ABHISHEKV 15V1915001 M | I YEAR
10 |RAVITEJAS 15V191S013 M | I YEAR

.+ . Shridevi [nstitute of M d{h
Sira Road, Tumkur-572106 i¥
SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE Of
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLCGY

TUMKUR - $72106



Physical Education Director.
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1ST PLA CE
BALL BADMINTON
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 GOWRAMMA S 1SV19EC012 F II YEAR ECE
2 |HARSHITHA M 1SV19EC013 F II YEAR ECE
3 LOKESHWARI KOTI B S 1SV19EC016 F Il YEAR ECE
4 |BHAVANA U 1SVI19EC005 P II YEAR ECE
5 CRISPINA VIOLET P 1SV19EC008 F II YEAR ECE
6 RACHANASR 1SV18EC018 F III YEAR| ECE
7 |SADAF NAZ 1SV18EC019 F I YEAR| ECE
8 |VATHSALALN 1SV16EC415 P III YEAR| ECE
9 |SUNITHA Y K 1SV15EC045 F IVYEAR| ECE
10 |AFRA FATHIMA 1SV17EC001 & IVYEAR| ECE
2ND PLACE
BALL BADMINTON
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 ANANDAYEE 1SV20MBAO02 F IYEAR | MBA
2 |SWAPNAL 1SV20MBA35 F IYEAR | MBA
3 ANJU U 1SV20MBAO03 F IYEAR | MBA
4  |SHREELAKSHMIR 1SV20MBA28 F IYEAR | MBA
5 KAVYA.S. 1SVI9MBA15 F IIYEAR| MBA
6 |MEGHA.L.]J. 1SV1I9MBA22 F IIYEAR| MBA
7 |PREMA.M.N. 1SVI9MBA?27 F IIYEAR| MBA
8 RAN]JITHA KR 1SV18MBA24 F IIYEAR| MBA
9 DIVYA D 1SV19SCS02 F II YEAR SCS
10 |[SANDHYAK 15V19SCS06 F I YEAR SCS
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1ST PLA CE
KABADDI
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
= ¢ KARIBASAVAIAH 15V14CS021 M IVYEAR| CSE
SALANKIMUTT K S
2 |RAKESHP 1SV15CS075 M IVYEAR| CSE
3 MEER KAREE MUDDIN 1SV15CS043 M IVYEAR| CSE
4 |MUKESH REDDY K A 1SV15CS049 M IVYEAR| CSE
5 ABHISHEK V 1SV191S001 M II YEAR ISE
6 |GANYAKUMARGR 1SV18CS017 M Il YEAR| CSE
7  |KEERTHIPRASAD B K 15V18CS021 M IIl YEAR| CSE
8 KUSHAL KUMAR D 15V18CS022 M IIl YEAR| CSE
9 |GOUDAR ROHIT RENU 1S5V19CS031 M I1 YEAR CSE
10 |YSYASWANTH SAI 15V19CS083 M II YEAR CSE
11 [YASHASG 1SV19CS084 M I YEAR CSE
12 |AMRITA GYAWALI 1SV19CS006 M II YEAR CSE
2ND PLACE
KABADDI
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 SHRINATH JADHAV 1SV17ME(13 M IV YEAR ME
2 |[NAGESH MYLAR RAJU 1SV15MEQ041 M IV YEAR ME
3 |SHIVAKUMARYV 1SV15ME(71 M IV YEAR ME
4 |RAVIR 1SV19ME402 M III YEAR ME
5 |[SAJID ALAM 1SV19ME403 M III YEAR ME
6 |ABHISHEK KUMBAR 1SV17MEQ01 M III YEAR ME
7 |KALLESHHD 1SV17ME004 M IITI YEAR ME
8 |ATHUL GOPALP 1SV19MEO003 M II YEAR ME
9 |DHAN KUMAR BASNET | 1SV19MEQ004 M 11 YEAR ME
10 |GAGAN R GOWDA 1SV19MEQ006 M II YEAR ME
11 |[RAKESH KUMAR R 1SV19MEQ10 M II YEAR ME
12 [SHADIKBASHA NADAF 1SVI9MEQ12 M II YEAR ME
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1ST PLACE
SHATAL BADMINTON
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |NITHIN KUMARGM 1SV15EC025 M |[IVYEAR| ECE
2 DANIEL S 1SV17EC003 M IVYEAR| ECE
3 |MOUNESHGOWDA 1SV18EC012 M |IIYEAR| ECE
4 |YASHWANTHC 1SV19EC030 M |[IIYEAR| ECE
5 |ANIKET ASHOK NEJE 1SV18EC001 M |IIYEAR| ECE
2ND PLACE
SHATAL BADMINTON
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 |AFTABALAM 1SV20BA001 M IYEAR | MBA
2 |SANTHOSHHG 1SV20BA024 M IYEAR | MBA
3 |NARENDRA BABU.B. M. 1SV19MBA24 M [IIYEAR| MBA
4 |[JAYANTHC 1SV18MMDO1 M |[IDYEAR| MMD
>  |SARVESHMANTHAGOND | BVI8CGS02 | M | yyvpar| ccs
1ST PLACE
SHATAL BADMINTON
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 |TEJAMRUTHABINDUNV | 1SV19EE404 [§ II YEAR| EEE
2 POOJABN 1SV18EE403 F IV YEAR EEE
S5 KAVYASHREE V 1SV15EE021 F IV YEAR EEE
4 YERRISWAMY M 1SV19EE020 F II YEAR EEE
5 NETHRAVATHIS M 1SV17EE006 F IIT YEAR EEE
2ND PLACE
SHATAL BADMINTON
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR [BRANCH
1 |EVA REGMI 1S5V17CS014 F |IVYEAR| CSE
2 |HARSHITHABA 1S5V17CS016 F |IVYEAR| CSE
3 |HADA AMAL KHAN 1S5V18CS019 F |IIYEAR| CSE
4 |[SINCHANABS 1SV19CS071 F I YEAR| CSE
5 NISHMA M N 1SV19IS011 F II YEAR ISE
Physical Education Director. NCTPAL oA
Dept. of Ph ’ N
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1ST PLACE
BASKET BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR |BRANCH
1 SHUAIB AHMED 1SV17CV021 M IIT YEAR v
2 ANIL KUMAR BS 1SV17CV002 M IV YEAR Cv
3 UDAY KUMAR GOWDA RV 1SV17CV023 M IV YEAR CV
- BLI DAGO EVARISTE 1SV17CV025 M IV YEAR CvV
5 RAKESH GOWDAT ] 1SV19CV021 M II YEAR Ccv
6 |SHAYANULLAH 1SV19CV023 M II YEAR Ccv
7  |AVINASH NAIK S 1SV19CV007 M II YEAR Ccv
8 |ANIL B KOLI 1SV19CV003 M II YEAR CV
9 |TARUN HOTAKAR 1SV19CV030 M II YEAR Ccv
10 |CHANDRAHASA PATELKA | 1SV18CV008 M III YEAR cv
2ND PLACE
BASKET BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 DHEERA]J ] 1SV19MEQ005 M II YEAR ME
2 |SANTHOSH R 1SVI9MEO11 M II YEAR ME
3 YATHISH HR 1SV19MEO15 M II YEAR ME
4 |BHARATHNM 1SV18ME002 M 111 YEAR ME
5 |KIRTHEESH R 1SV18ME004 M III YEAR ME
6 |MOHAMED ROSHAN D 1SV18ME005 M III YEAR ME
7 |PAVAN KUMARBV 1SV16ME414 M IIT YEAR ME
8 |GURURAJAMR 1SV17ME003 M IV YEAR ME
9 MD NAUSHAD 1SV17ME006 M IV YEAR ME
10 |MOHD GUFRAN 1SV17MEQ007 M IV YEAR ME

I
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1ST PLACE

CAROM
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 GURANNAGOUDA 1SV18EC009 M I YEAR| ECE
2 ANIKET ASHOK NEJE 1SVISEC001 M 11 YEAR ECE
2ND PLACE
CAROM
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 SANTHOSHBHARADWAIJ H A 1SV17IS004 M IV YEAR ISE
2 AMAN PRASAD KALWAR 1SV17CS004 M IVYEAR| CSE
1ST PLACE
CAROM R
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER [ YEAR | BRANCH
1 CHANDRIKA S 1SV18EE400 F IVYEAR| EEE
2 ASHWINI 1SVISEE002 I1 YEAR EEE
2ND PLACE
CAROM
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 MUSKAN W 1SV19IS010 F 11 YEAR ISE
2 SAHANA SHARANAPPA GULARADDI 1SV19CS060 F I YEAR CSE
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1ST PLACE

CHESS
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 AYUSH RANJAN TIWARI 1SV18CS004 M III YEAR CSE
2 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 1SV19CS075 M I YEAR CSE
2ND PLACE
CHESS
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 MANOJ PATEEL H 1SV19EE006 M I1 YEAR EEE
2 AJITH KUMAR S 1SVI7EE001 M III YEAR EEE
1ST PLACE
CHESS
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 CHANDRIKA S 1SV18EE400 F IV YEAR EEE
2 KAVYASHREE V 1SVISEE021 F IV YEAR EEE
2ND PLACE
CHESS
SLNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 NISHATH NAWAZ 1SV17EC009 F IV YEAR ECE
2 CRISPINA VIOLET P ISVI9EC008 F I YEAR ECE
PH‘VS ka{ tﬂ“ﬁ)h" n nl"p{fgf
Dent. of Paysical.: -iucation.
Shrideti Institute of £ Technolog; \
Sira Road, Tumkur-3/£:46
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1ST PLACE

TABLE TENNIS
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 SAJID ALAM 1SVI9ME403 M III YEAR ME
2 NAGESH MYLAR RAJU 1SVISMEO41 M IV YEAR ME
2ND PLACE
TABLE TENNIS
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 SHEKSHAVALI G ISVI9EEO15 M Il YEAR EEE
2 MOHAMMEDFAKRUDDIN 1SVISEE004 M 11 YEAR EEE
1ST PLACE
TABLE TENNIS
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 TEZASHREE POKHAREL 1SV17CS039 F IVYEAR| CSE
Z RAKIYA UZMA 1SV171S003 F IV YEAR ISE
2ND PLACE
TABLE TENNIS
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 ARBIYA SULTANA 1SVI9EC003 F Il YEAR ECE
2 YASHASWINIK'Y 1SV18EC024 F III YEAR ECE

Physical Education Directer,
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1ST PLACE
HAND BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 SAGAR M DASTIKOP 1SVISMEOI11 M Il YEAR ME
2 SRIHARI REDDY H V 1SVI9MEQ13 M 11 YEAR ME
3 VENUGOPAL S V 1SVISME012 M 11 YEAR ME
4 SHADIKBASHA NADAF 1SVI9ME012 M 11 YEAR ME
5 ATHISHKUMARGOWDA 1SVI9ME002 M I YEAR ME
6 ABHISHEK KUMBAR 1SV17TME001 M 111 YEAR ME
7 KALLESH H D 1SV17TME004 M Il YEAR ME
8 BHANUPRAKASH 1SV18ME400 M Il YEAR ME
9 MOHD GUFRAN 1SV17ME007 M IV YEAR ME
10 |PAVANMS 1SV17ME008 M IV YEAR ME
11 |SHIVAGOUD KUMATHALLI 1SVI7TMEQ11 M IV YEAR ME
2ND PLACE
HAND BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
SATHISH S 1SV19SCS07 M I YEAR SCS
2 JAYANTHC 1SVISMMDO1 M I YEAR| MMD
3 RAGHAVENDRA TEVARI 1SV18CCS01 M I YEAR CCS
o SARVESH MANTHAGOND 1SV18CCS02 M 1l YEAR CCS
5 MUHAMMED NIHAL 1SV20CCS01 M I YEAR CCS
6 SHARAVAN KUMAR BHAT 1SV20LVS02 M 1 YEAR LVS
7 NISHAN A M 1SV20SCS01 M 1 YEAR SCS
8 SHIVADEEP. G. R. 1SVI9MBA38 M 11 YEAR | MBA
9 ABHISHEK. R. B. 1SVI9MBA02 M 1 YEAR | MBA
10 |RAGHAVENDRAM 1SV20BA020 M 1 YEAR MBA
11 [BABUS 1SV20BA005 M 1 YEAR MBA
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1ST PLACE
FOOT BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER | YEAR | BRANCH
1 PRAVEEN 1SV19SCS04 M I YEAR SCS
2 MUHAMMED NIHAL 1SV20CCS01 M I YEAR CCS
3 SHARAVAN KUMAR BHAT 1SV20LVS02 M I YEAR LVS
4 NISHAN A M 1SV20SCS01 M I YEAR SCS
5 VINOD. H. S. 1SVI9MBA41 M 11 YEAR MBA
6 SHRINIVASA M 1SV18MBA29 M 11 YEAR MBA
{: NARENDRA BABU. B. M. 1SVI9MBA24 M I YEAR MBA
8 KEERTHIKUMARA. G. C. 1SVI9MBA16 M II YEAR MBA
9 ABHISHEK. N. H. 1SVI9MBAO1 M Il YEAR MBA
10 SHIVARAM S K 1SV20BA026 M I YEAR MBA
11 YASHWANTH P 1SV20BA039 M I YEAR MBA
12 |RAGHAVENDRA M 1SV20BA020 M I YEAR MBA
13 BABU S 1SV20BA005 M I YEAR MBA
14 SHARATH KUMAR B H 1SV20BA025 M I YEAR MBA
15 SRIKANTHAREDDY 1SV20BA032 M 1 YEAR MBA
16 |MANJUNATHA HIREMATH 1SV20BAO015 M I YEAR MBA
2ND PLACE
FOOT BALL
SLNO NAME OF THE STUDENT USN GENDER| YEAR | BRANCH
1 TARUN HOTAKAR 1SV19CV030 M Il YEAR CV
2 PAVAN KUMAR G 1SVI9CV019 M I YEAR CV
3 SHIVANAND HELAWAR 1SV19CV024 M Il YEAR CvV
4 VISHWANATH H P 1SV18CV036 M I YEAR CvV
5 BHARATH M 1SV19CV401 M III YEAR CV
6 |DARSHANR 1SV19CV405 M 111 YEAR CV
7 JAYAMANJUSH CHOUDRI 1SV17CV008 M Il YEAR CvV
8 |NAWAZ KHAN KN 1SV17CV027 M IV YEAR CV
9 AJITH KUMAR BN 1SV18CV400 M IV YEAR CV
10 |KIRAN P MURAL 1SV18CV407 M IV YEAR CvV
11 |NITHINGY 1SV18CV411 M IV YEAR CV
12 |SHUAIB AHMED 1SV17CV021 M Il YEAR CV
13 |ANIL KUMAR B S 1SV17CV002 M IV YEAR CV
14 |UDAY KUMAR GOWDARYV 1SV17CV023 M IV YEAR CV
15 KIRANKUMARM T 1SV17CV009 M Il YEAR CV
16 |CHANDAN GOWDA P 1SVI8CV007 M III YEAR CV
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Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) ‘

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (¥)

SHRIDEVI (Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)

EDUCATION Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. An IS0 9001:2015 Certified Institution
Phone: 0816-2212629 | Fax: 0816-2212628 | Email: info@shrideviengineering.org | Web: http://www.shrideviengineering.org

ANNUAL INTER DEPARTMENT SPORTS COMPETITIONS
—CERTIFICATE—

This is to certify that Mr. / Ms. ANIL B KOL|
of 1SV19CV003 has secured the 1°7 Place
in BASKET BALL at the Annual Inter

Department Sports Competitions in the Academic year 2020-21.

- i

RAGHAVENDRA. J Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH

Physical Education Director Principal, SIET
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(Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
ESHJRGIPE.YIN Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka.

Phone: 0816-2212629 | Fax: 0816-2212628 | Email: info@shrideviengineering.org | Web: http://www.shrideviengineering.org

Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) ‘

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (¥)

FS 543667
An 1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

ANNUAL INTER DEPARTMENT SPORTS COMPETITIONS
—CERTIFICATE—

This is to certify that Mr. / Ms. KIRTHEESHR
of 1SV18MEQ004 has secured the 2nd Place
in BASKET BALL at the Annual Inter

Department Sports Competitions in the Academic year 2020-21.

- i

RAGHAVENDRA. J Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH

Physical Education Director Principal, SIET
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SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (¥)

SHRIDEVI (Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)

ANNUAL INTER DEPARTMENT SPORTS COMPETITIONS
—CERTIFICATE—

Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) ‘

EDUCATION Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. An IS0 9001:2015 Certified Institution
Phone: 0816-2212629 | Fax: 0816-2212628 | Email: info@shrideviengineering.org | Web: http://www.shrideviengineering.org

This is to certify that Mr. / Ms. DANIEL S
of 1SV17EC003 has secured the 1st Place
in SHATAL BADMINTON at the Annual Inter

Department Sports Competitions in the Academic year 2020-21.

- i

Physical Education Director Principal, SIET

RAGHAVENDRA. J Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH
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SHRIDEVI

EDUGATION

Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) . J—

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (%)

(Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved hy AICTE, New Delhi)
Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka.

FS 543667
An 1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Phone: 0816-2212629 | Fax: 0816-2212628 | Email: info@shrideviengineering.org | Web: http://www.shrideviengineering.org

ANNUAL INTER DEPARTMENT SPORTS COMPETITIONS
—CERTIFICATE—

This is to certify that Mr. / Ms. SANTOSH D
of 1SV20BA024 has secured the o Place
in SHATAL BADMINTON at the Annual Inter

Department Sports Competitions in the Academic year 2020-21.

5 R i

RAGHAVENDRA. J

Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH

Physical Education Director Principal, SIET
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